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255-5995
8970-198508
8612-18113
9005-19098
2262-46810
1830-12890
2376-7971
5495-11843
5495-28982
8933-44009
1594-2170
9582-20302
2401-8191
5490-1632
6658-120
992-1394
337-5730
4967-364
5033-23974
2401-10355
8108-106473
9177-3674
8138-14102
2294-16616
11-362464
11-670382
1486-4217
9348-17419
486-32222
18-30340
11-373013
286-990
1390-1849
6933-714
5495-28982
8959-119209
798-447
3760-583
1810-532
947-3450
2398-5424
461-442
11-434655
8051-1881
253-56390
129-849
348-12602
213-10254
1121-13846
9427-22928
5466-1343
222-25950
7397-70
3760-583
5675-7039
2012-1859
2226-3321
791-130
9355-31066
341-135

Entrant

Orcutt, Jason

Deng, Kyler

Leavitt, Salena
Koelling, Brad
McCordic, Michael
Gaynor V, William D
Smith, Alex P
Molles, Danny
Quesada, Patrick
Northup, Jasmine
Robertson, Mike
Hart, Brandon L
Faulkner, Scott
Medina, Carolyn F
Shattuck, Cory M
Helminiak, James
Kipperman, David
Fredericks, Tymberly
Marble, Brandon C
Garrard, William
Williams, Sharmaine L
Abbott, Ahmad |
Bryant, Chris Dean
Rendon, Michael
Geschke, Adam C
Matthews, Brandon S
Cabello, Carlos
Murphy, Kyle

Horst, Damon

Kintz, Tyler

De Jager, Derek
Mayberry, William D
Martinez, Michael
Hintz, James
Quesada, Patrick
Wilkins, David D
Ohloff, Jacob

Meyer, Mindie
Anderson, Kristopher
Jelley, John D I
Schultz, Marvin
Moore, Cory
Knierim, Bailey
Bradford, Heath
Dugas, Nick R
Maccabee, George Jr
Carter, Chuck C Jr
Nish, Andrew L
Rumrill, Derek
Cook, Matthew
Doan, Jered

Elder, Robert Jr
Thomas, Cody W
Meyer, Mindie
Anton, Rebecca
Mott, Chris

Prum, Chum

Van Dam, Bert
Rodriguez, Anthony
Martorella, David

Hometown

Valley Center, CA
Pinole, CA
Liberty Lake, WA
Dublin, CA

Alvin, TX
Brewster, OH
Poulsbo, WA
Rohnert Park, CA
Daly City, CA
West Covina, CA
Abilene, TX

Simi Valley, CA
West Richland, WA
29 Palms, CA
Aurora, CO
Cumberland, MD
North Haven, CT
Bountiful, UT
Seattle, WA
Kennewick, WA
Victorville, CA
Napa, CA

Red Bank, TN
San Antonio, TX
N Las Vegas, NV
Baton Rouge, LA
Grand Island, NE
Everett, WA
Oswego, IL
CARDINGTON, OH
Sioux Falls, SD
Hanford, CA
Billings, MT
Cudahy, WI

Daly City, CA
Lakeland, FL
Castalia, IA
Alexandria, MN
Williston, ND
Lexington, KY
Spokane, WA
Twin Falls, ID
Colorado Springs, CO
Grangeville, ID
Salina, UT
Anchorage, AK
Davidsonville, MD
Lancaster, CA
Huntersville, NC
Newport News, VA
Riverside, CA
Temecula, CA
Watt s, OK
Alexandria, MN
Villa Park, IL
Salem, OR
Pflugerville, TX
Orange City, 1A
San Jose, CA
Meriden, CT

Ranking Score
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11
11
11
11
11
18
19
20
21
21
23
23
25
25
25
28
28
30
30
30
30
30
30
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
44
45
45
45
45
45
50
50
52
52
54
55
55
55
55
55
55

278
267
266
255
254
253
249
248
246
246
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
244
243
240
237
237
236
236
235
235
235
234
234
233
233
233
233
233
233
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
231
230
230
230
230
230
229
229
228
228
227
226
226
226
226
226
226

GameNumber
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Prize

$300.00
$250.00
$219.00
$211.00
$203.00
$196.00
$189.00
$182.00
$173.00
$173.00
$147.00
$147.00
$147.00
$147.00
$147.00
$147.00
$147.00
$126.00
$122.00
$117.00
$111.00
$111.00
$103.00
$103.00
$94.00
$94.00
$94.00
$85.00
$85.00
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$48.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$37.00
$37.00
$35.00
$35.00
$33.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
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5495-28891
8833-46608
2450-81
9005-29964
2196-10815
411-168
11-161976
2399-14144
2022-3500
274-28845
8069-37195
5893-351
8812-44041
6537-159
486-79051
5493-2248
8001-9392
602-361
272-18550
265-1377
2294-3083
8250-32273
19-8489131
9245-11398
1183-562
11-358431
8570-8341
1183-562
8677-32837
222-27505
8108-71374
719-12705
300-4631
230-767
5495-1738
9401-39361
1249-30619
9239-613
2313-24
5223-1371
6261-492
8048-69366
5495-29670
6205-934
2223-3579
531-11643
1249-20791
9042-2241
9183-3631
9615-53326
486-8627
19-8367
486-32222
486-39159
2401-10355
6455-1547
9498-909
277-7091
1245-1803
567-1082

Entrant

Santos, Ashley
Schuerman, Timothy C
DeCleene, Shawn J
Sarrett, Mark
Clopton, Wayne
Phillips, Eric
Maine, Caleb
Stockton, Kent W
Noye, Timothy Jr
Willemse, Christopher
Thiery, Ron C
McCalley, Collin
Aguilar, Gabriel
Spellman, Sarah
Dorsey, Marcus T
Phillips, Eric
Simmons, Patrick J
East, Bobby
Enriquez, John Sr
Hicks, Keith
Hartsfield, Jeff
Cummings, Justin
Edwards, Dallas
Hall, Corey F
Kittock, Brian
Church, Aaron
Juarez, Edward Jr
Kittock, Brian
James, Robert
Phelps, Dennis

Le Count, Brad A
Castaneda, Carlos E Jr
Boehle, Kenneth
Ussery, Marie
Yates, Jennifer
Hanson, Todd R
Marshall, Maurice
Sbravati, Anthony
Fox, Bruce
Hendricks, Stacy
Pancoast, Andrew
Henry, William J
Robertson, Ben
Mero, Chelsey
Jones, Derek
Contos, Beth
Englund, Daniel P Jr
Kempf, Chase
Dooley, Jacob
Kellams, Kayla
Jackson, James
Veneracion, Tyler K
Horst, Damon
Farrister, Emmett Jr
Garrard, William
Carsner, Benjamin
Stermer, Stetson
Edmonds, Randall
Condon, Kevin
Baker, Aaron

Hometown

Fresno, CA
Gilbert, AZ
Greenleaf, WI
Fremont, CA
Sevierville, TN
Milledgeville, GA
Adrian, Ml

Post Falls, ID
Altoona, PA

El Segundo, CA
Auburn, WA
Dubuque, 1A
Paramount, CA
Damascus, OR
Carol Stream, IL
Moorpark, CA
Killeen, TX
Columbus, IN
Dayton, NV

El Cajon, CA
San Antonio, TX
Miramar, FL
Brooklyn, NY
Tillamook, OR
Howard Lake, MN
Fayetteville, NC
Santa Maria, CA
Howard Lake, MN
San Diego, CA
Redlands, CA
Montclair, CA
Moline, IL
Arvada, CO
Orland, CA
Fremont, CA
Burien, WA
Shakopee, MN
Greenville, MS
Cedar City, UT
Campbellsport, WI
Portsmouth, VA
Oregon City, OR
Lemoore, CA
Lindsay, NE
Amarillo, TX
Crystal Lake, IL
St Paul, MN
Flagstaff, AZ
Vallejo, CA
Jeffersonville, IN
Lansing, IL
Irvine, CA
Oswego, IL
Berwyn, IL
Kennewick, WA
Englewood, OH
Richfield, UT
Stockton, CA
Rochester, MN
Sycamore, IL

Ranking Score

55
55
55
55
55
55
67
67
67
67
67
67
73
73
73
73
73
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
118
118
118

226
226
226
226
226
226
225
225
225
225
225
225
224
224
224
224
224
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
219
219
219

GameNumber
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Prize

$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
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359-15814
5466-9962
8813-7125
8729-765
6237-5435
2223-2204
8219-108074
8812-41438
17-97193
8369-4439
11-232378
1486-4217
362-2
621-21881
257-13908
5033-11994
8163-15146
6796-248
8353-5843
22-94820
2523-25673
8606-2933
5517-94
6237-9893
8828-36231
10-401620
272-144
2374-11695
16-169414
8890-3994
1356-42
5160-9877
6074-256
486-32222
253-49319
8833-42575
2523-12492
8219-101896
6589-6195
2899-24260
486-76856
9037-7127
337-457
8828-42430
9381-1632
8568-359140
9395-25781
2177-781
267-22345
9024-146857
2229-4681
486-27668
300-19146
8833-42575
8778-41163
1619-1270
9615-53326
8959-96168
4218-16372
20-51532

Entrant

Larrow, Matthew
Brooks, William H
Hanna, Scott
Caton, Patrick
Chefalo, Josh
Darnell, Layne

Le Chuga, Jonathan J
Berg, Jerred E
Lewis, Jeffrey
Martinac, Anthony
Fry, David

Cabello, Carlos
Kindelspire, William
Freeman, William
Davis, Philip

Uno, Jeffrey J
Eskridge, Dezjai
Powell, Samantha
Craig, Jeffrey
Amemori, Garrett
Hoehnen, Stephen
Henkelmann, Jasen C
Ward, Matthew
Nitz, Dakota
Moore, Ross
Dukes, James
Evenson, Jeffrey
Schneider, Nickolas
Donaldson, Ronald
Bryan, Joseph
Baldwin, Mark
Ronde, Suzanne
Feind, Sean

Horst, Damon
Fessey, Andy
Cooke, Eric L
Fitzpatrick, Russell J
Neal, Willliam T
Dreistadt, Randal
Clark, Janet

Liddell, Ryan
Schwartz, Donald Jr
Sciglimpaglia, Daniel
Raffs, Ramon J
Sherman, Jamie A
Reid, Keith B Jr
Byard, George
Hosmer, Brian
Flores, Peter A Jr
Knapp, Rance
Fournier, Trey lll
Roberts, Vernon L
Roybal, Timothy
Cooke, Eric L
Gustafson, Matt

Wasielewski, William J Jr

Kellams, Kayla
Murphy, Casey J
DeVries, Michele
Digiacomo, Robert

Hometown

Jacksonville, FL
Apple Valley, CA
Ault, CO

Moore, OK

Ft Mohave, AZ
Amarillo, TX
Lodi, CA

Yorba Linda, CA
Middleburg, FL
Loveland, CO
Bullhead City, AZ
Grand Island, NE
Malone, FL
Robbins, IL

N Las Vegas, NV
Seattle, WA
Norman, OK
Taylorsville, UT
Jacksonville, AL
Richmond Hill, ON
Sussex, WI
Glencoe, MN
Loveland, CO
Las Vegas, NV
Elk Grove, CA
Lakemore, OH
San Jose, CA
Lynnwood, WA
Houston, TX
Sierra Vista, AZ
Nevada, MO
South Milwaukee, WI
Rochester, MN
Oswego, IL
Anaheim, CA
Buckeye, AZ
Temecula, CA
Chicago, IL
Penn, PA
Arcadia, CA
Palos Hills, IL
Port Charlotte, FL
Stamford, CT
Rocklin, CA
Cedar City, UT
Farmington Hills, Ml
Matawan, NJ
Watertown, SD
N Las Vegas, NV
Woodbridge, VA
China, TX
Maywood, IL
Aurora, CO
Buckeye, AZ
Wyoming, Ml
Depew, NY
Jeffersonville, IN
Arlington Hts, IL
Port Murray, NJ
Rye Brook, NY

Ranking Score

118
122
123
123
123
123
123
128
128
128
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
180

219
218
217
217
217
217
217
216
216
216
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
211

GameNumber

NPFPPRPRPPOWWWWWNNDNNPEPWWWNDNNNNPEPRPPRERPPRPERPWOWWWNNNNNNREPRPOWWWWNNNNWOWWNERPRPWONDNNDDNP

Prize

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
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9229-45901
6058-3954
277-522
8109-5925
1034-59043
522-17467
5619-590
272-144
9229-50287
8031-43886
21-4729
8064-21448
8051-1881
8812-32301
8219-102844
429-11491
2354-19829
2262-19678
1095-1206
2294-3083
486-7121
1166-893
5415-13848
222-24587
6867-817
1175-19
5169-18460
6237-9909
1663-28951
1866-1003
8769-11590
486-27502
2354-17725
4194-12877
5581-4450
948-16647
8889-36999
11-358431
267-15977
8568-359140
5986-46381
135-332
21-27638
8933-34602
222-5618
3271-7524
6537-159
8163-29818
6796-248
8209-1595
8019-42452
8576-19439
3207-9381
9674-30742
1275-571
1166-893
262-1802
2243-34991
1571-13543
272-12591

Entrant

Daniels, Eric E Il
Jensen, Cory
Reyes, Dave A |
Kennicott, Steven R Jr
Moebs, Roy T
Stender, Leonard
VanDerhoff, Chris P
Evenson, Jeffrey
Borillo, Romalie Ann
Simmons, Anthony Sr
Mayo, Jorden J
Cox, Art

Bradford, Heath
Eichelkraut, Christian
Burgess, Joshua
Fieldstad, Lance C
Wesp, Keith
Salinas, Marc A
Tilson, Richard
Hartsfield, Jeff
Nagel, Paul

Gillen, Matt
Wezdenko, Matthew
Cote, David E
Rosa, Megan
Fjermestad, Jim
Green, Trinette L
Hrisca, Shawn M
Noel, Ceddy
Newkirk, Michael
Turner, Walter J
Rios, Artemio A
Motley, Stanley B
Worthen, Fawn D
Reuille, Alex
McAfee, Kenneth
Leto, Charles Jr
Church, Aaron
Alexander, Amor
Reid, Keith B Jr
Suma, Jeffrey Jr
Sikes, Patricia
Zuniga, Robert
St.Amant, Kenneth
Toomey, Jerry
Wilson, Jennifer
Spellman, Sarah
Smith, Gerald
Powell, Samantha
Manly, Benjamin E
Lang, Jarrett D
Slama, Wyatt
Williams, Anna
Bugg, Moses
Malmskog, Caleb
Gillen, Matt

Baker, Virgil
Sleeper, Mark J
Carrero, Eddie Jr
Asencio, Scott

Hometown

Inglewood, CA
Coon Rapids, MN
Stockton, CA

Ft Mohave, AZ
Saint Clair, Ml
Ingleside, IL
Murrieta, CA
San Jose, CA
Los Angeles, CA
The Colony, TX
San Diego, CA
Boise, ID
Grangeville, ID
Harbor City, CA
Lakewood, CO
Meridian, ID
Virginia Beach, VA
Katy, TX
Owosso, Ml

San Antonio, TX
Oak Forest, IL
Prior Lake, MN
Mesa, AZ
Fontana, CA
Auburn, WA
Granite Falls, MN
maricopa, AZ
Las Vegas, NV
Brooklyn, NY
Cocoa, FL

San Francisco, CA
Chicago, IL
Suffolk, VA

N Las Vegas, NV
Zephyrhills, FL
Louisville, KY
Fishers, IN
Fayetteville, NC
Azusa, CA
Farmington Hills, Ml
Lake Orion, Ml
Wasilla, AK
Montebello, CA
Victorville, CA
Rch Cucamonga, CA
Indianapolis, IN
Damascus, OR
Moore, OK
Taylorsville, UT
Juneau, AK
Sandusky, OH
Rapid City, SD
Loves Park, IL
Plainfield, IL
Fargo, ND

Prior Lake, MN
Redding, CA
Plano, TX
Parsippany, NJ
Sun Valley, NV

Ranking Score

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
240

211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
207

GameNumber Prize
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1249-40547
2582-2321
781-36
8193-43248
2294-3210
11-756243
6215-5563
6253-7865
4627-17606
513-1512
372-1917
761-86
987-3201
1711-3398
486-79051
3634-325
5011-14155
15-27107
274-1251
2501-56
9177-3674
444-1408
6861-666
5037-5410
2262-27660
2354-19829
2523-34469
6491-1350
1763-1547
1034-123974
272-11550
8313-838
522-990
1893-7613
8769-10079
8285-894
2184-4916
3651-1163
5160-9877
9351-19933
2006-6139
2243-22917
9825-2125
9005-19098
1573-1024
8959-97816
704-15592
2226-1015
8001-8365
10-1051008
6951-1257
3651-1163
737-4
2294-3083
1499-444
6979-95
1121-14783
6074-256
1619-38866
222-25950

Entrant

Floyd, Reggie Jr
Fritsch, John
Oswald, Paul
Brackett, Jeff
Layman, James Jr
Taylor, Richard D
Dunkle, April
Battistus, Donovan
Morris, Samantha
Craig, Jared M
Domske, Christopher M
Watson, Keith
Goode, Donald
Evans, Robert
Dorsey, Marcus T
Burr, Charlotte L
Bell, Veronica
Fye, Justin
Schreiner, Lee
Rayome, Gregory
Abbott, Ahmad |
Mendenhall, Marvin
Skaar, Jared
Morris, Lani
Robinson, William
Wesp, Keith
Gaulke, Steve
Latkofsky, Jason
Budke, Neil
Caperton, Jason
Castro, Shaun P
Rice, Rory W
Weaver, Edward
Ellis, David L
Villavicencio, Randy
Hetler, Josh

Tice, Joshua
Daleski, Cassandra A
Ronde, Suzanne
Shamer, John
Martinez, Frank Sr
Fernandes, Scott
Finstuen, Jarid
Koelling, Brad
Kazaoka, Mark
Van Zandt, Kyle
Stein, Douglas
Spillman, Robert
Brantley, Keith
Kathol, Tanner A
Smith, Jeffery
Daleski, Cassandra A
Turnbull, Shaun
Hartsfield, Jeff
Slama, Bill
Newhauser, Jodi
Porter, Parree
Feind, Sean
Lamphier, William
Elder, Robert Jr

Hometown

Sioux Falls, SD
Maple Grove, MN
Monticello, 1A
Goodyear, AZ
Schertz, TX
Menifee, CA
Lincoln, NE
Kearny, NJ
Vancouver, WA
Marion, IL
Zephyrhills, FL
Keokuk, 1A
Baltimore, MD
New Bern, NC
Carol Stream, IL
Havre De Grace, MD
Glenarden, MD
Cuyahoga Falls, OH
Lawndale, CA
Allenton, WI
Napa, CA
Lewiston, ID
Puyallup, WA
Bremerton, WA
Missouri City, TX
Virginia Beach, VA
Wind Lake, WI
Ypsilanti, Ml
Fargo, ND
Melvindale, Ml
Tracy, CA
Ottertail, MN
Grayslake, IL
Canton, OH
Hercules, CA
Miles City, MT
Madison, NY
Lake Orion, Ml
South Milwaukee, WI
Hanover, PA
Northridge, CA
Argyle, TX
Northfield, MN
Dublin, CA
Bridgeton, NJ
Carpentersville, IL
Cedar Rapids, IA
Round Rock, TX
Oak Grove, KY
Norfolk, NE
Racine, WI

Lake Orion, Ml
Fort Madison, 1A
San Antonio, TX
Lincoln, NE
Appleton, WI
Greensboro, NC
Rochester, MN
Springville, NY
Temecula, CA

Ranking Score

240
240
240
240
240
240
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
293
293
293
293
293
293
293
293

207
207
207
207
207
207
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203

GameNumber Prize
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11-732638
5792-3304
8014-126388
2262-32540
429-11491
8769-9403
8012-41654
4826-2057
8285-894
11-373013
1711-341
2006-28336
11-114932
8001-9392
348-45911
8220-35591
9258-6893
624-33324
5619-590
451-217
8639-13024
1356-42
5986-46381
429-11579
1128-235
8776-2083
2262-46209
8108-99672
8092-53522
513-358
359-5181
2228-682
8812-30263
6957-319
7394-102
10-854450
8012-38904
9440-41012
8108-105983
2899-22070
1088-1794
6867-817
8250-32273
1034-94837
6453-6134
5476-3260
150-13111
8959-96168
2563-425
5549-603
8709-602
1698-11743
250-1420
1047-19077
8825-53243
2523-25072
1619-38866
1499-7844
2278-1709
5495-405

Entrant

Posey, Anthony
Taladay, Garrison
Rico, Eric

Hill, John
Fieldstad, Lance C
Reclosado, Ralf
Parkhurst, Andrew
Cook, Alicia
Hetler, Josh

De Jager, Derek
Allen, Robert Jr
Nelson, Mark
Lovejoy, Kodie
Simmons, Patrick J
Williams, Mark W
Scott, Dustan M
Wiley, Michael
Graham, Dewayne Jr
VanDerhoff, Chris P
Schipani, James
Rothermel, Terry
Baldwin, Mark
Suma, Jeffrey Jr
Dumoulin, Jeremiah
Burman, Justin
Harris, Marvin Sr
Riveira, Jon A
Chaffin, Joshua M
Fricke, Kurtis
Simmons, William T
Whitney, George
Land, Samuel M
Johnson, Neal E
Rice, Justin D
Clark, Daniel L
Anderson, Jaysion L
Vargas, Jeffrey I
Mitchell, Daniel
Bolduc, LeRoy
Magno, Sarah
Stafford, Barry
Rosa, Megan
Cummings, Justin
Brees, Dale E Jr
Stewart, Joshua R
Medina, Rebekah
Spencer, Benjamin
Murphy, Casey J
Kunst, Alan C
Matlack, Austin J
Reimer, Chad
Redman, David
Davis, Steven
Brown, James Jr
Braun, James
Kidd, Robert
Lamphier, William
Steinbach, Joe
Jones, Craig
Murata, Tamlyn

Hometown

Omak, WA

Terre Haute, IN
Henderson, NV
Houston, TX
Meridian, ID
Daly City, CA
Reno, NV
Chapel Hill, TN
Miles City, MT
Sioux Falls, SD
Havelock, NC
Hillsboro, OR
Wakonda, SD
Killeen, TX
Germantown, MD
Jacksonville, FL
Chino Valley, AZ
Indianapolis, IN
Murrieta, CA
Mountain Home, ID
The Villages, FL
Nevada, MO
Lake Orion, Ml
Boise, ID

Aitkin, MN

South Hill, VA
League City, TX
Desert Hot Springs, CA
Omaha, NE
Carbondale, IL
Orange Park, FL
Croshy, TX
Phelan, CA
River Falls, WI
Siloam Springs, AR
Henderson, NV
Reno, NV
Dayton, OH
Wildomar, CA
Pomona, CA
Muskegon, Ml
Auburn, WA
Miramar, FL
Newport, Ml
Lancaster, OH
Vista, CA

Mesa, AZ
Arlington Hts, IL
Almond, WI

Ft Lauderdale, FL
Granite Falls, MN
Bronx, NY
Vacaville, CA
Kentwood, Ml
Bloomingdale, IL
Plainfield, IL
Springville, NY
Lincoln, NE
Beaver, PA

Daly City, CA

Ranking Score

293
293
293
293
293
293
293
293
293
293
293
312
312
312
312
312
312
312
312
312
312
312
312
312
312
312
312
312
312
312
312
312
312
312
312
312
337
337
337
337
337
337
337
337
337
337
337
337
337
337
337
337
337
337
337
337
337
337
337
337

203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201

GameNumber Prize
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1186-1494
18-93500
2596-4629
6205-934
21-27638
6933-5256
8677-31051
4497-402
9440-41012
2226-1611
20-40215
1392-469
11-108963
5517-94
2321-15137
8688-39565
2553-3222
369-29982
486-76856
3630-9411
2262-29343
9582-20302
273-421
429-11491
8285-1786
1211-16609
20-62252
1233-229
8065-11799
2501-56
9362-29817
5160-9877
4214-9826
1751-293
5495-28891
8812-39950
1-247
222-30448
1663-28951
8108-104399
10-1879579
8285-1778
2168-5156
9963-677
8397-1336
18-3904
8138-14102
210-3598
8611-76282
1708-3924
8219-102844
3675-288694
11-459076
2849-2361
274-8043
6237-5435
8933-41073
272-12022
8108-96967
2006-23275

Entrant

Henkelmann, Grant H
Reader, Charles
Mansell, Brian
Mero, Chelsey
Zuniga, Robert
Daroszewski, Jenna
Manring, Robert
McCaslin, Cathy
Mitchell, Daniel
Marshall, Leonard
Yost, Shane
Mosness, Ronald
Barber, Mitchell
Ward, Matthew
Baker, Johnny W llI
Readel, Edwin
Lind, Tony L
Gonzalez, Alejandro
Liddell, Ryan
Fleet, Shawnette
Woods, Matthew K
Hart, Brandon L
Warzee, Eddy J
Fieldstad, Lance C
Wallette, Neil
Erickson, Perry
Russell, Derwin
Hartfiel, Justin
Dobbs, Kevin
Rayome, Gregory
Allweil, Benjamin
Ronde, Suzanne
Coen, Leigh
Smyle, Jesse L
Santos, Ashley
Jensen, Donald
Dong, Danny
Singleton, John
Noel, Ceddy

Kho, Sayer
Watkins, Jimmie
Leistiko, Jeffrey
Winter, Christopher D
Phelps, Joel
Schulz, Eric
Mason, Rick T
Bryant, Chris Dean
Miguel, George
Schmoll, Nicole
Carelock, Shane
Burgess, Joshua
Geary, Patty
McMahan, Dustin
Hall, Samantha
Jimeno, Porfirio Jr
Chefalo, Josh
Cook, Kaitlyn
Dawson, Elizabeth
Marshall, Grant IV
Raines, Paul

Hometown

Glencoe, MN
Bereley, CA
Cheyenne, WY
Lindsay, NE
Montebello, CA
Greenfield, WI
Santee, CA
lima, OH
Dayton, OH
Katy, TX
Lakeway, TX
Englewood, CO
Tigard, OR
Loveland, CO
Erda, UT

Fair Oaks Ranch, TX
Woodbury, MN
Mt Dora, FL
Palos Hills, IL
Owings Mills, MD
Sealy, TX

Simi Valley, CA
Sonora, CA
Meridian, ID
Miles City, MT
Pillager, MN
Manor, TX

Eden Valley, MN
Bakersfield, CA
Allenton, WI
Raleigh, NC
South Milwaukee, WI
Woodbridge, NJ
Bowman, ND
Fresno, CA
Gardena, CA
Woodhaven, NY
San Bernadino, CA
Brooklyn, NY
Fontana, CA
Fairbanks, AK
Laurel, MT
Sioux Falls, SD
Brooklyn Park, MN
Sidney, MT
Roseville, CA
Red Bank, TN
Hayward, CA
Rochester, MN
Monroe, NC
Lakewood, CO
Hixson, TN
Ekron, KY
Oceanside, CA
Carson, CA

Ft Mohave, AZ
Covina, CA
Sunnyvale, CA
29 Palms, CA
Estacada, OR

Ranking Score

361
361
361
361
361
361
361
361
361
361
361
361
361
361
361
361
361
361
361
361
361
361
361
361
361
361
361
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
415
415
415
415
415
415

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
198
198
198
198
198
198

GameNumber Prize
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1233-229
8369-4439
973-12300
8001-7864
6862-29
8747-12529
1566-4439
362-2
11-161976
8713-3309
8245-372
8812-30870
418-2062
8959-96168
2728-1649
2248-25408
1842-31070
1084-9713
443-2999
4904-18172
1560-53761
11-91358
1034-122666
8041-10626
300-9691
443-4811
1071-5182
9132-1219
613-11792
1233-229
10-471898
265-11574
10-1824062
9066-13777
8193-34613
11-586015
5574-47
5487-239
8200-4967
8293-45510
9037-7127
5011-10250
1071-5182
8812-41140
274-21652
8933-45806
9536-1201
8688-38592
8756-30061
220-3371
8719-3582
6471-972
719-1660
486-38375
1034-25743
277-522
472-1000
8163-15146
1651-1524
210-541

Entrant

Hartfiel, Justin
Martinac, Anthony
Case, David
McCoy, Johnathan
Smith, Cole T
Martinez, Patrice
Thorne, Jason
Kindelspire, William
Maine, Caleb

Perry, Cy H
Paulson, Kyle
Duncan, Roderick
Huang, Tom
Murphy, Casey J
Folco, John D Il
Arceneaux, Keith M
Starline, John

Fultz, Philip P
Kuespert, Stew
Stoltz, Amber
Caverley, Kyle V
Van Camp, Fred C V
Wallanse, John
Oakes, Carolea
Vigil, Robb
Anderson, Dave
Trowbridge, Matthew
Turner, Tanya L
Payne, Gary
Hartfiel, Justin
Kinne, Joshua B
Hamilton, Darren
Sujo, Phillip
Ramirez, Joshua
Hetu, Joseph
Salem, Nathan J
Carter, Justin

Lin, Kevin

Hinken, Carl D
Downes, Christopher
Schwartz, Donald Jr
Russell, Shellene
Trowbridge, Matthew
Kolb, Kyler
Culpepper, Jacob
Daneault, Bruce
Marek, Cameron
Cockrill, Glenn
Graeber, Tyler R
McCorkle, Jason
Delos Reyes, Dylan
Bettasso, Anthony A
Konrardy, David
Maize, Michael A
Dotson, Thomas Il
Reyes, Dave A |
Strang, Josh
Eskridge, Dezjai
Jackson, Ronald
Ng, Raymond Sr

Hometown

Eden Valley, MN
Loveland, CO
Grandview, TX
Lawton, OK
College Place, WA
Milton, FL
Nashua, NH
Malone, FL
Adrian, Ml
Boerne, TX
Alcester, SD
Maricopa, AZ
Raleigh, NC
Arlington Hts, IL
Layton, UT

Fort Worth, TX
Huber Heights, OH
Sylvania, OH
Hayden, ID
Houston, TX

Las Vegas, NV
Tacoma, WA
Warren, Ml
Fresno, CA
Arvada, CO
Greenacres, WA
Manitou Beach, Ml
Somers, MT
Fort Wayne, IN
Eden Valley, MN
Rome, GA
Santee, CA

Los Angeles, CA
El Paso, TX
Scottsdale, AZ
Gaylord, Ml
Elkton, FL
Gilroy, CA
Omaha, NE

Mt Laurel, NJ
Port Charlotte, FL
Bowie, MD
Manitou Beach, Ml
Lakewood, CA
Lakewood, CA
Arcadia, CA
New Ulm, TX
Schertz, TX
Anchorage, AK
Santa Rosa, CA
Navarre, FL
Willoughby, OH
Durant, 1A

Des Plaines, IL
Southfield, Ml
Stockton, CA
Loves Park, IL
Norman, OK
Stone Ridge, NY
Dublin, CA

Ranking Score

415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
459
459
459
459
459
459
459
459
459
459
459
459
459
459
459
459
459
459
459
459
479
479

198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
195
195

GameNumber Prize
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8812-40643
7914-28778
8219-82171
349-10278
9401-39361
8114-836
5796-8756
8972-2019
6455-1547
8108-96956
1034-332380
253-41646
274-8043
2596-4629
613-13332
1835-20259
267-16053
9132-1219
2357-5396
8069-37195
1010-13655
8114-836
9951-2897
17-596
4578-1954
1663-34708
5480-2231
6471-972
8558-2334
8688-46919
1583-5732
5675-6488
938-116
567-1082
624-30750
2221-798
3207-9381
2886-3878
8014-126905
9433-41618
1579-1197
2086-4644
9538-31281
2044-9114
6177-168
8970-19339
1121-13846
10-471898
8293-45510
9229-42443
2404-419
8959-108414
8108-98915
621-14227
8933-38865
8688-30083
8889-14040
621-21496
272-144
253-56390

Entrant

Cainas, Juan Jr
Johnson, Cody
Hillis, Jerry
Wheeler, Randal
Hanson, Todd R
Hoelstad, Knut
Reeves, Joeseph A
Saviano, John R
Carsner, Benjamin
Preszler, Garrett
Charrette, Andrew S
Ostergaard, Chris
Jimeno, Porfirio Jr
Mansell, Brian
Roberts, Matthew
Goldizen, Jeremy M
Cervantes, Luis
Turner, Tanya L
Waldron, Theodore
Thiery, Ron C
Smith, David Jr
Hoelstad, Knut
Proffitt, Logan
Zelic, Daniel

Brund, Sarah J
Nicholson, Nick
Gonzalez, Robert
Bettasso, Anthony A
Bruck, Darren
Riddle, Richard L Ill
Singelyn, David
Pennino, Joseph
Ash, Robert Jr
Baker, Aaron
Wilson, David K Jr
Peterson, Stephen R
Williams, Anna
Aronson, Sharon
West, Colby
Hunter, Gregory
Kline, David A Jr
Luizza, Anthony G Jr
Rojas, Luis

Harvey, Roger Jr
Stanton, Zach
Convay, Dawn
Rumrill, Derek
Kinne, Joshua B
Downes, Christopher
Hatley, Terry
Holmstrom, Darren
Lee, Kellen D
Glover, Byron C
Bunton, Dale
Saucedo, Jimmie M
Lindley, William N
Robinson, Kenneth
Starkey, Ken
Evenson, Jeffrey
Dugas, Nick R

Hometown

Paramount, CA
Heyburn, ID
Broomfield, CO
Cocoa, FL
Burien, WA
Hamilton, MT
Kokomo, IN
Hermon, ME
Englewood, OH
Redlands, CA

St. Clair Shores, Ml
Mission Viejo, CA
Carson, CA
Cheyenne, WY
Mishawaka, IN
Williamsburg, OH
San Bernardino, CA
Somers, MT
Henrico, VA
Auburn, WA
Gregory, Mi
Hamilton, MT
Beaman, IA
Alcalde, NM
Enid, OK
Matawan, NJ
Sacramento, CA
Willoughby, OH
Dow City, IA

W Melbourne, FL
Whitehouse, NJ
Woodridge, IL
Elizabethtown, KY
Sycamore, IL
Indianapolis, IN
San Antonio, TX
Loves Park, IL
Turlock, CA

Las Vegas, NV
Chesapeke, VA
Jackson, NJ
Allentown, PA
Davenport, FL
Holtwood, PA
Alliance, NE

Las Vegas, NV
Huntersville, NC
Rome, GA

Mt Laurel, NJ
Los Angeles, CA
Bellingham, WA
Chicago, IL
Moreno Valley, CA
Portage, IN

So El Monte, CA
San Antonio, TX
Fishers, IN
Griffith, IN

San Jose, CA
Salina, UT

Ranking Score

479
479
479
479
479
479
479
479
479
479
479
479
479
479
479
479
479
479
479
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
520
520
520
520
520
520
520
520
520
520
520
520
520
520
520
520
520
520
520
520
540

195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
192

GameNumber Prize
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5792-3304
2523-27893
8825-51673
2600-388
8552-51460
5495-11843
613-13332
2243-47031
2542-781
522-17467
9132-1219
266-5067
11-160827
9141-13377
2450-81
11-596029
11-114932
266-3974
9222-1887
21-27638
1499-3020
5495-28982
6951-1257
8014-64909
8933-34602
8014-109170
5476-3260
9299-12610
8812-29484
5486-782
2523-27893
267-3570
8252-22018
6681-66
17-84218
274-28845
673-1164
1211-31149
9480-4412
4592-3627
2732-359
296-14498
11-262805
8959-101345
6161-88
1034-123974
257-12620
2374-11695
1392-96
4869-9597
285-8125
947-3450
222-30661
8568-359140
719-1660
6215-5563
11-323525
265-18907
2398-5424
2294-18796

Entrant

Taladay, Garrison
Byron, Timothy A
Robinson, Jeff
Bechaver, Justin
Harrison, Brian L
Molles, Danny
Roberts, Matthew
O Neill, Matthew
Krenz, Eric
Stender, Leonard
Turner, Tanya L
Torres, Ramil D
Partynski, Mark
Kyle, Joel
DeCleene, Shawn J
Schmitmeyer, Ben
Lovejoy, Kodie
Syo, Moeses
Oliver, Kathy
Zuniga, Robert

Le, Johnny Sr
Quesada, Patrick
Smith, Jeffery
Manning, Edmund C
St.Amant, Kenneth
Valdez, Brandon J
Medina, Rebekah
Anderson, Kent L
Croshy, Mike
Davis, Jeremy
Byron, Timothy A
Rodriguez, Richard
Davis, Charles M
Ferguson, Kimberly A
Estay, Paolo P
Willemse, Christopher
Ortiz, Kyle

Joseph, Kevin P
Lane, Caleb
Kepler, Betty
Hansen, Catina
Egan, Daniel
Eakins, Jake
Crawford, Joseph
Kadrmas, Derik
Caperton, Jason
Ciszewski, Joel
Schneider, Nickolas
Hohn, Craig

Guzik, Suzanne
Dreher, Rocky
Jelley, John D I
Hernandez, Ignacio
Reid, Keith B Jr
Konrardy, David
Dunkle, April
Bailey, Tristan
Sabo, Michael
Schultz, Marvin
Garcia, Michael

Hometown

Terre Haute, IN
Brown Deer, WI
Addison, IL
Kearns, UT
Richmond, VA
Rohnert Park, CA
Mishawaka, IN
Plano, TX
Osceola, WI
Ingleside, IL
Somers, MT

San Jose, CA
Schaumburg, IL
Oceanside, CA
Greenleaf, WI
Coldwater, OH
Wakonda, SD
Lathrop, CA
Watsonville, CA
Montebello, CA
Lincoln, NE

Daly City, CA
Racine, WI
Pahrump, NV
Victorville, CA
Las Vegas, NV
Vista, CA
Lancaster, CA
Spokane Valley, WA
Encino, CA
Brown Deer, WI
San Gabriel, CA
Couhtta, GA
Falls Church, VA
DALY CITY, CA
El Segundo, CA
Henderson, NV
San Diego, CA
Redding, CA
Oklahoma City, OK
Pikeville, NC
Colorado Springs, CO
Lake Worth, FL
Chicago, IL
Kalispell, MT
Melvindale, Ml
San Mateo, CA
Lynnwood, WA
Billings, MT
Cedar Creek, TX
Henderson, NV
Lexington, KY
San Bernardino, CA
Farmington Hills, Ml
Durant, 1A
Lincoln, NE
Albany, OR

El Cajon, CA
Spokane, WA
San Antonio, TX

Ranking Score

540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
579
579
579
579
579
579
579
579
579
579
579
579
579
579
579
579
579
579
579
579
579
579

192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191

GameNumber
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1430-401
9005-28458
1392-96
1711-341
8970-19339
1760-83
8219-108074
8064-21448
1034-59043
8016-19596
8061-9550
8568-423268
11-407755
201-229
987-37499
8959-116905
4454-3425
931-20285
2177-781
266-5067
2354-19829
274-16429
8730-1530
9355-26702
267-13488
300-9691
4904-2677
2563-425
1430-401
702-881
5415-3819
5576-1173
1020-416
486-22994
1905-8984
624-30750
8012-41654
8259-40931
267-7473
8200-4967
9433-41618
9427-34812
8833-62058
682-141
673-1164
2790-537
2177-781
1571-20903
9407-7480
274-24587
8663-27862
9005-24236
513-1512
19-8367
6161-88
8612-18113
716-5292
11-305343
8776-2083
11-609237

Entrant

Harris, Ryan
Greene, Kevin
Hohn, Craig

Allen, Robert Jr
Convay, Dawn
Bartz, Les

Le Chuga, Jonathan J
Cox, Art

Moebs, Roy T
Olson, Mike
Kohenskey, Daniel K
Kellar, Josh

Smith, Sean M
Nicholas, Kerry
Nelson, Craig
Lagro, Jeff
Marecek, Angie K
Jewett, Justin
Hosmer, Brian
Torres, Ramil D
Wesp, Keith
Greene, Armmond
Graber, Jacy
Ferris, Robert H
Miscavish, Lawrence
Vigil, Robb
McDonald, Phyllis
Kunst, Alan C
Harris, Ryan
Grote, William
Beatty, Nikolas
Bryant, Leighton Jr
Donohue, Scott
Skweres, Gregory
Hammye, John
Wilson, David K Jr
Parkhurst, Andrew
Burns, Jackie
Cruz, Samuel
Hinken, Carl D
Hunter, Gregory
Keomanivong, Seypho
Benton, Brian E
Huber, Christopher
Ortiz, Kyle

Thiel, Beverly
Hosmer, Brian
Parren, Jeffrey
Price, Shannon
Ravaglia, Dominic
Gaydos, Nathan
Natividad, Caroline
Craig, Jared M
Veneracion, Tyler K
Kadrmas, Derik
Leavitt, Salena
Gesser, Bryan
Smith, Ryan
Harris, Marvin Sr
Salinas, Jonathan

Hometown

Dickson, ND
Fremont, CA
Billings, MT
Havelock, NC
Las Vegas, NV
Elgin, ND

Lodi, CA

Boise, ID

Saint Clair, Ml
Crystal Lake, IL
Edgar Springs, MO
Ortonville, Ml
Alliance, NE
Jonesboro, AR
Baltimore, MD
Lisle, IL
Hillsboro, OR
Lenexa, KS
Watertown, SD
San Jose, CA
Virginia Beach, VA
Newark, CA
Forest, OH

Palo Alto, CA
Glendora, CA
Arvada, CO

N Las Vegas, NV
Almond, WI
Dickson, ND
Carroll, 1A
Phoenix, AZ
Bradenton, FL
Coloma, Ml
Schaumburg, IL
Toledo, OH
Indianapolis, IN
Reno, NV

Lake Forest, CA
Ontario, CA
Omaha, NE
Chesapeke, VA
Tucson, AZ
Goodyear, AZ
Akron, |A
Henderson, NV
Sierra Vista, AZ
Watertown, SD
Las Vegas, NV
Ambherst, OH
Harbor City, CA
Land O Lakes, FL
Fremont, CA
Marion, IL

Irvine, CA
Kalispell, MT
Liberty Lake, WA
Bellevue, NE
Fort Wayne, IN
South Hill, VA
LAS VEGAS, NV

Ranking Score

579
579
579
579
579
579
579
579
579
579
579
579
579
579
579
579
579
579
579
579
579
579
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623
623

191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190

GameNumber Prize
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443-2999
6537-1483
5486-782
761-86
9615-53326
6861-1868
1581-96
10-618400
2006-13791
241-11307
1717-3769
5482-5228
1245-1357
4656-7529
2252-138
6104-276
8825-54088
9963-677
1369-19132
9401-27090
2223-2204
8285-894
277-522
2294-3210
11-373013
1099-3999
4592-3627
296-14498
8552-51460
8108-97713
2854-23143
8833-66602
9427-27433
2436-449
5495-11571
5482-5428
1515-4687
5490-414
5480-2231
8812-39950
266-5440
8812-44041
5011-34942
486-73962
8933-44009
6860-93
8889-79454
9480-4201
2398-5424
2294-18796
17-96314
8933-38865
8163-15146
9495-614
2398-2660
8285-2209
4219-9376
2523-34469
8933-34602
8012-38904

Entrant

Kuespert, Stew
Unger, Robert
Davis, Jeremy
Watson, Keith
Kellams, Kayla
Miller, Caleb
Williams, George
Karabel, Abraham
Deems, Brian
Julian, Tyrone
Clark, Bryan
Honda, Natalie N
Kirkham, Matthew S
Garin, Renee
Harrison, Christopher
Purvis, Timothy M
Tompary, Jonathan
Phelps, Joel
Propst, James E
Croonquist, John Jr
Darnell, Layne
Hetler, Josh
Reyes, Dave A |
Layman, James Jr
De Jager, Derek
Holmes, Nathan R
Kepler, Betty
Egan, Daniel
Harrison, Brian L
Gregorio, Ramon D
McGivern, Melissa
Padilla, Cesar
Paige, Christopher
Benzschawel, Thomas
De Mesa, Mark
Hilvano, Andrew
Reil, Bryan L
Koepper, James A
Gonzalez, Robert
Jensen, Donald
Abendroth, Roy
Aguilar, Gabriel
Smith-Brown, Mary
Butcher, Michael A
Northup, Jasmine
Grgurich, Peter F
Girdley, Paxton
Waltrip, Ray
Schultz, Marvin
Garcia, Michael
Hughes, Jacob
Saucedo, Jimmie M
Eskridge, Dezjai
Pittman, Marvin Jr
Au, Gregory

Cline, Jon
DeStasio, Mary
Gaulke, Steve
St.Amant, Kenneth
Vargas, Jeffrey I

Hometown

Hayden, ID

Las Vegas, NV
Encino, CA
Keokuk, 1A
Jeffersonville, IN
Lakewood, WA
Manahawkin, NJ
Concord, CA
Gresham, OR

Los Angeles, CA
Greensboro, NC
Seattle, WA
Rochester, MN
Allentown, PA
Texas City, TX
Flora, MS

Des Plaines, IL
Brooklyn Park, MN
St. Charles, MO
Tukwila, WA
Amarillo, TX

Miles City, MT
Stockton, CA
Schertz, TX

Sioux Falls, SD

Pt. Huron, Ml
Oklahoma City, OK
Colorado Springs, CO
Richmond, VA
Fontana, CA
Twentynine Palms, CA
Phoenix, AZ

Vail, AZ

Appleton, WI

Las Vegas, NV
Los Angeles, CA
Bellevue, NE
Reno, NV
Sacramento, CA
Gardena, CA

San Francisco, CA
Paramount, CA
Capitol Heights, MD
Berwyn, IL

West Covina, CA
Auburn, WA
Lebanon, IN
Redding, CA
Spokane, WA

San Antonio, TX

N Las Vegas, NV
So El Monte, CA
Norman, OK
Clarksdale, MS
Spokane, WA
Miles City, MT

Fort Lauderdale, FL
Wind Lake, WI
Victorville, CA
Reno, NV

Ranking Score

623
662
662
662
662
662
662
662
662
662
662
662
662
662
662
662
662
662
662
662
662
662
662
662
662
662
662
662
662
662
662
662
662
662
662
662
662
662
662
662
662
702
702
702
702
702
702
702
702
702
702
702
702
702
702
702
702
702
702
702

190
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188

GameNumber Prize
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9395-25786
8108-80525
8626-4665
500-19311
8108-97713
8223-87161
2052-4891
11-609237
286-1311
423-7086
6215-5389
470-6467
18-30340
8012-26821
486-27502
1369-19132
6215-5563
277-3113
500-18429
8889-79454
2896-10441
8540-605
2022-3500
8747-12529
3630-1382
1499-3020
285-9024
2223-257
348-58415
8812-42749
6453-6134
1034-314410
1560-53761
500-19311
1619-35621
6237-9909
210-4186
8828-41511
263-3687
9578-2239
8584-62114
2886-3878
222-27505
1571-20903
11-177552
1893-7613
5555-1459
8584-93401
8624-26264
4301-10927
2399-10962
9005-1967479
4972-12305
129-9971
716-5292
2399-21500
17-74728
7394-102
4348-989
285-8125

Entrant

Rodney, Keenan
Beuster, Roger
Johnson, Rudy A Jr
Dickson, Paul
Gregorio, Ramon D
Wells, Darryl
Vassen, Chase A
Salinas, Jonathan
Sage, Greg

Cid, Stephen
Zagozda, Jake P
Carson, Eric

Kintz, Tyler
Sabella, Todd P
Rios, Artemio A
Propst, James E
Dunkle, April
Reyes, Dave Il
Koehl, Timothy
Girdley, Paxton
Kramer, Candy
Garman, Adam
Noye, Timothy Jr
Martinez, Patrice
Diehl, Sharon

Le, Johnny Sr
Addison, Thomas
Edmondson, Kevin
Diggs, Robert
Dominguez, Tomas A
Stewart, Joshua R
Orsette, Antony T
Caverley, Kyle V
Dickson, Paul
Letourneau, Patrick
Hrisca, Shawn M
Beal, Robert D
Matsumoto, Yuki
Crisolo, Rudy Jr
Calkins, Brady T
Anderson, Eric
Aronson, Sharon
Phelps, Dennis
Parren, Jeffrey
Smith, Jacob T
Ellis, David L
West, William J
Kim, Joe

Hopkins, Ryan
Giglia (Conlon), Lisa A
Robinson, Jeffrey B
King, KJ

Hughey, Desrie
Jones, Jerod D
Gesser, Bryan
Webb, Brandon
Fulps, Noah

Clark, Daniel L
Steiner, Karen A
Dreher, Rocky

Hometown

Matawan, NJ
Rancho Mirage, CA
Houston, TX
Round Lake, IL
Fontana, CA
Minneapolis, MN
West Middlesex, PA
LAS VEGAS, NV
Broken Arrow, OK
Ewa Beach, HI
Omaha, NE
Oswego, IL
CARDINGTON, OH
Reno, NV

Chicago, IL

St. Charles, MO
Lincoln, NE
Stockton, CA
Huntley, IL
Lebanon, IN
Menifee, CA

New Bremen, OH
Altoona, PA

Milton, FL
Baltimore, MD
Lincoln, NE
Camarillo, CA
Amarillo, TX
Woodbridge, VA
Gardena, CA
Lancaster, OH
Dearborn, Ml

Las Vegas, NV
Round Lake, IL
Depew, NY

Las Vegas, NV
San Pablo, CA
Sacramento, CA
Woodland, CA
Sheridan, WY
Houston, TX
Turlock, CA
Redlands, CA

Las Vegas, NV
Mokena, IL
Canton, OH

Spring Hill, FL
Houston, TX
Prattville, AL

East Rockaway, NY
Mansfield, TX
Danville, CA
Anderson, CA
Anchorage, AK
Bellevue, NE
University Place, WA
Troup, TX

Siloam Springs, AR
Fort Mill, SC
Henderson, NV

Ranking Score

702
702
702
702
702
702
702
702
702
702
702
702
702
702
702
702
702
702
702
702
702
702
702
702
702
702
702
702
702
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750

188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187

GameNumber Prize
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348-15071
8645-5621
9037-7127
4627-18544
6537-159
6237-9893
8688-39565
8732-3687
1-2691
8391-1127
8688-34392
9229-44064
129-849
17-97193
9023-777
5741-292
594-379
6800-183
719-8567
1425-365
10-683741
348-12602
470-6467
2376-8403
9239-613
931-6952
8812-30870
5576-1173
6572-971
390-26855
999-8593
1095-1206
9362-30761
8196-7495
222-22176
2262-32540
624-46231
210-12735
2728-60
8812-40643
1249-30619
255-5920
8857-8370
1201-43
2896-10441
296-11445
8175-61431
9141-11926
1566-4439
1499-3020
2848-6986
8599-63053
8014-109170
4644-163
8283-7025
18-3904
5481-7229
8174-27748
262-1802
1830-5521

Entrant

Washington, Marco V
Chaffin, Shannon D
Schwartz, Donald Jr
Bohm, Brandi M
Spellman, Sarah
Nitz, Dakota
Readel, Edwin
Morrison, Frank
Carlson, Richard
Shaw, Robert
Chalmers, Michael A
Borillo, Romeo Jr
Maccabee, George Jr
Lewis, Jeffrey
Wink, Jordan D
Flynn, Jerry D
Wigley, Trent M
Kraft, Doug
Geurink, Tyler
Baker, Jeremy
Talbot, Jordan H
Carter, Chuck C Jr
Carson, Eric
Lammi, Skilur
Sbravati, Anthony
Gentry, Donald
Duncan, Roderick
Bryant, Leighton Jr
Rowe, Allen Jr
Bienfait, Samuel
Holder, Alvin Jr
Tilson, Richard
McGowan, William Il
Hubbard, John

Day, Jack H IlI

Hill, John

Francis, Brian
Maes, Charles J Jr
Berry, Matthew
Cainas, Juan Jr
Marshall, Maurice
Purvy, Tommy
Wong, Philip

Klein, John

Kramer, Candy
Strickland, Michael
Krywcum, Michael
Maccabee, Alexandra
Thorne, Jason

Le, Johnny Sr

Nish, Jessica C
Valadez, Luciano
Valdez, Brandon J
Miller, Carla
Thornton, Steven
Mason, Rick T
Varnadore, Brett A
Blair, Gary

Baker, Virgil

Varn, Tony

Hometown

Mitchellville, MD
Huntington, WV
Port Charlotte, FL
Portland, OR
Damascus, OR
Las Vegas, NV
Fair Oaks Ranch, TX
Odessa, TX
Elkins, AR
Rochester, MN
Cibolo, TX
Arcadia, CA
Anchorage, AK
Middleburg, FL
Glenwood City, WI
Bloomington, IN
Bedford, IN
Cedar City, UT
Stockton, 1A
Mead, WA

Roy, UT
Davidsonville, MD
Oswego, IL
Bremerton, WA
Greenville, MS
Shawnee, KS
Maricopa, AZ
Bradenton, FL
Frederick, MD
Cumming, GA
Westfield, MA
Owosso, Ml
Avon, NC
Olympia, WA
San Diego, CA
Houston, TX
Indianapolis, IN
San Lorenzo, CA
Port Orchard, WA
Paramount, CA
Shakopee, MN
Santee, CA
Quincy, MA
Hutchinson, MN
Menifee, CA
Colorado Springs, CO
Buffalo, NY
Anchorage, AK
Nashua, NH
Lincoln, NE
Lancaster, CA
Blue Springs, MO
Las Vegas, NV
St Helens, OR
seattle, WA
Roseville, CA
Lakeside, CA
Albuquerque, NM
Redding, CA
Uniontown, OH

Ranking Score

750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
792
792
792
792
792
792
792
792
792
792
792
792
792
792
792
792
792
792
792
792
792
792
792
792
792
792
792
792
792
792
792
792
824
824
824
824
824
824
824
824
824
824
824
824
824
824
824
824
824

187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185

GameNumber
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8825-65086
8730-687
17-97193
8108-101506
191-563
3271-7524
1560-39394
2510-3602
6860-1012
350-16727
369-29982
624-33324
9141-11926
373-9412
11-160827
2898-887
4869-9597
8108-80525
6866-220
337-1730
157-2664
8825-53243
11-156005
8196-6828
222-35740
272-11550
5484-1882
5415-6925
8108-74536
1571-32859
8092-53522
222-5618
9023-777
1580-24816
1560-39394
1560-46763
2044-9114
9578-2239
2399-5734
2243-4046
8285-2209
798-447
8458-4810
8568-365797
1858-18962
129-849
210-541
1009-1
2394-17901
2184-4916
8132-2138
1499-7393
2845-5581
1592-25
10-683741
255-5995
1573-1024
687-62
8108-103204
9401-44124

Entrant

Johnson, Billy D Jr
Miller, John I

Lewis, Jeffrey
Hartson, Donald C
Allen, Jerry

Wilson, Jennifer
Maxwell, George
Roeth, Rick L

Boe, Richard

Holt, William T
Gonzalez, Alejandro
Graham, Dewayne Jr
Maccabee, Alexandra
Simon, Don Il
Partynski, Mark
Hiraoka, Jodi

Guzik, Suzanne
Beuster, Roger
Schaneman, Marcus
Thomas, Maurice
Rowley, Brian
Braun, James
Melikan, Todd
Cisneros, Guadalupe
Smith, Raymond
Castro, Shaun P
Bufkin, Brian
Inscoe, Jesica N
Leforbes, Brittani
Sotomayor, Jose
Fricke, Kurtis
Toomey, Jerry
Wink, Jordan D
Watts, Andrew
Maxwell, George
Testut, Charles
Harvey, Roger Jr
Calkins, Brady T
Fullwood, James
Sullivan, Michael C
Cline, Jon

Ohloff, Jacob

Exum, Ernest
Hoflich, David

Mull, Nicholas
Maccabee, George Jr
Ng, Raymond Sr
Gohl, Steven

Uno, Jennifer M
Tice, Joshua
Grudzinski, Eddie
Horak, James M
Verdier, Deanna L
Davis, James E
Talbot, Jordan H
Orcutt, Jason
Kazaoka, Mark
Pellack, Chris

Ford, Josh

Franklin, Douglas H

Hometown

Roselle, IL

Upper Sandusky, OH
Middleburg, FL
Big Bear City, CA
Forney, TX
Indianapolis, IN
Las Vegas, NV
Sunpraire, WI
Shoreline, WA
Pompano Beach, FL
Mt Dora, FL
Indianapolis, IN
Anchorage, AK
Pensacola, FL
Schaumburg, IL
Daly City, CA
Cedar Creek, TX
Rancho Mirage, CA
Sunnyside, WA
Norwalk, CT
Glendale, AZ
Bloomingdale, IL
Woodway, TX
Rochester, WA
29 Palms, CA
Tracy, CA

La Verne, CA
Phoenix, AZ
Riverside, CA
Jersey City, NJ
Omaha, NE

Rch Cucamonga, CA
Glenwood City, WI
Hampton, NJ

Las Vegas, NV
Las Vegas, NV
Holtwood, PA
Sheridan, WY
Puyallup, WA
mesquite, TX
Miles City, MT
Castalia, IA
Hanover, MD
White Lake, Ml
Hamilton, OH
Anchorage, AK
Dublin, CA
Negaunee, Ml
Seattle, WA
Madison, NY
Lebanon, OR
Horak, NE
Pleasanton, CA
Tucson, AZ

Roy, UT

Valley Center, CA
Bridgeton, NJ
Gilbert, 1A
Riverside, CA
Mountlake Terrace, WA

Ranking Score

824
824
824
824
824
824
824
824
824
824
824
824
824
824
824
824
824
824
859
859
859
859
859
859
859
859
859
859
859
859
859
859
859
859
859
859
859
859
859
859
859
859
859
859
859
859
859
859
859
859
859
859
859
859
859
896
896
896
896
896

185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
183
183
183
183
183

GameNumber Prize
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9355-31066
8387-1337
6278-48
8174-36690
8732-3687
8747-12529
6861-732
2845-765
8778-41163
2348-19391
19-8489131
2248-11714
222-19935
1369-37848
8769-10079
1815-3884
8851-19521
613-13332
8611-76282
4904-22433
2012-1859
2354-11975
486-61867
8219-70148
8828-36231
2223-257
1211-16609
9005-25869
2405-291
2178-191
5555-1459
11-341538
2193-804
8959-97143
9494-27955
11-156005
2294-18796
1034-93672
8828-42430
8108-86070
9351-19933
1663-34708
6861-732
5482-5228
266-65
222-27505
8012-41654
9348-16255
345-1831
8108-92620
10-401620
4614-1606
5519-518
2436-146
3271-3968
4904-18172
5476-3260
8833-49967
9443-3156
486-8627

Entrant

Rodriguez, Anthony
Miller, Vance C
Cowger, Brendon N
Pimental, Tyler
Morrison, Frank
Martinez, Patrice
Haller, Joshua
Blueford, Karen
Gustafson, Matt
Miller, Jody L
Edwards, Dallas
Babcock, Rick S Sr
Cantu, Robert
Hloben, Corey
Villavicencio, Randy
Cole, John
McGhee, Britton
Roberts, Matthew
Schmoll, Nicole
Clark, Casey

Mott, Chris
Vereen, Corey
Stolarski, Marti
Cox, Marc

Moore, Ross
Edmondson, Kevin
Erickson, Perry
Blank, Barry C Jr
Burton, Marvin Jr
Ewalt, Ken

West, William J
Nielsen, Justina
Jowers, Chris
Ramirez, Omar
Green, Caswell
Melikan, Todd
Garcia, Michael
McDaniel, Gemarro
Raffs, Ramon J
Najarro, Renne
Shamer, John
Nicholson, Nick
Haller, Joshua
Honda, Natalie N
Figari, Mark
Phelps, Dennis
Parkhurst, Andrew
Diemert, Brad
McDonald, Michael J
Bedrosian, Aram
Dukes, James
Mekosky, Phillip
Mc Dade, Sabrina
Crawford, David
Meadows, Julie A
Stoltz, Amber
Medina, Rebekah
Pyeatt, Michael
Garrett, Lantz M
Jackson, James

Page: 16

Hometown

San Jose, CA
Ingleside, TX
Hobbs, NM
Albuquerque, NM
Odessa, TX
Milton, FL

Lake City, TX
Chandler, AZ
Wyoming, Ml
Suffolk, VA
Brooklyn, NY
Fort Worth, TX
Thousand Palms, CA
Saint Louis, MO
Hercules, CA
Alliance, OH
Odessa, FL
Mishawaka, IN
Rochester, MN
Kingwood, TX
Salem, OR
Virginia Beach, VA
Streamwood, IL
Wittman, AZ
Elk Grove, CA
Amarillo, TX
Pillager, MN
Fremont, CA
Yakima, WA
Grenville, SD
Spring Hill, FL
Oviedo, FL
Nashville, TN
New Lenox, IL
St Petersburg, FL
Woodway, TX
San Antonio, TX
Oak Park, Ml
Rocklin, CA
Fontana, CA
Hanover, PA
Matawan, NJ
Lake City, TX
Seattle, WA
San Mateo, CA
Redlands, CA
Reno, NV
Lynnwood, WA
Alvation, WA
Upland, CA
Lakemore, OH
Baker City, OR
Aurora, CO
Greenville, WI
Indianapolis, IN
Houston, TX
Vista, CA
Phoenix, AZ
Warsaw, IN
Lansing, IL

Ranking Score

896
896
896
896
896
896
896
896
896
896
896
896
896
896
896
896
896
896
896
896
896
896
896
896
896
896
896
896
896
896
896
896
896
896
896
896
896
896
896
896
896
896
896
896
896
896
896
896
896
950
950
950
950
950
950
950
950
950
950
950

183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182

GameNumber Prize
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8108-106473
1584-30853
8867-4414
461-442
8730-687
300-19146
300-9128
8756-11912
8568-416890
2168-5156
8596-31418
995-3813
2039-11954
8219-101896
621-14227
4620-54
8769-16780
2399-17022
2262-50214
11-495252
2226-3321
5495-18097
2849-2361
6957-319
1718-366
300-9128
8041-9848
4984-273
253-49319
277-7091
2354-17725
2006-19347
8813-7125
4904-22433
1249-20791
486-42614
1663-9191
10-471898
1810-1744
183-1035
3227-23390
1034-301491
8719-2874
486-61867
1571-13543
8772-17068
5722-349
8285-1778
486-81993
7914-18172
2316-1
10-854450
8769-9727
253-49319
5169-33218
5291-117
348-54467
1651-1524
1581-96
1613-14

Entrant

Williams, Sharmaine L
Shute, Michael
Short, Tony

Moore, Cory

Miller, John I
Roybal, Timothy
Herrera, Larry C
Rutledge, Amy R
Grant, Curtis R
Winter, Christopher D
Jensen, John

Oh, Jason

Jones, Demetrius
Neal, Willliam T
Bunton, Dale
Bailey, Stacey
Nunga, Patrick
Pierce, William Jr
Caine, Robert
Gangelhoff, Benjamin D
Prum, Chum

Butz, Scott

Hall, Samantha
Rice, Justin D

D elia, Richard
Herrera, Larry C
Doan, Hieu
Kittredge, Nicole M
Fessey, Andy
Edmonds, Randall
Motley, Stanley B
Salsbery, John
Hanna, Scott

Clark, Casey
Englund, Daniel P Jr
Abreu, Gabriel
Rookard, Antonio
Kinne, Joshua B
Rabbe, Dylan
Stokes, Preston
Reyes, Christine
Shuttleworth, Michael Jr
Yates, George
Stolarski, Marti
Carrero, Eddie Jr
Phillips, James R
Nagle, Lucas J
Leistiko, Jeffrey
Green, Alexander
Schneider, Nicholas
Holland, Jared
Anderson, Jaysion L
Wilson, Vince
Fessey, Andy
Uebelacker, Erika L
Lee, Deb

Harris, Michael
Jackson, Ronald
Williams, George
Locastro, John T

Hometown

Victorville, CA
Elmer, NJ
Northglenn, CO
Twin Falls, ID
Upper Sandusky, OH
Aurora, CO
Rocky Ford, CO
Baird, TX
Sterling Heights, Ml
Sioux Falls, SD
Midvale, UT
Plymouth, MA
Odenton, MD
Chicago, IL
Portage, IN
Albany, OR

Daly City, CA
Tacoma, WA
Missouri City, TX
Winter Park, CO
Pflugerville, TX
Rockwall, TX
Oceanside, CA
River Falls, WI
New Bern, NC
Rocky Ford, CO
Madera, CA

St. Johnsbury, VT
Anaheim, CA
Stockton, CA
Suffolk, VA
Happy Valley, OR
Ault, CO
Kingwood, TX
St Paul, MN

Las Vegas, NV
Brooklyn, NY
Rome, GA
Bainville, MT
Springdale, AR
South Elgin, IL
Livonia, Ml

New Boston, TX
Streamwood, IL
Parsippany, NJ
Kannapolis, NC
Taylorville, IL
Laurel, MT
Palatine, IL
Cleaveland, OH
Providence, UT
Henderson, NV
San Francisco, CA
Anaheim, CA
Wauwatosa, WI
White Rock, BC
Sandy Hook, VA
Stone Ridge, NY
Manahawkin, NJ
Auburn, NY

Ranking Score

950
950
950
950
950
950
950
950
950
950
950
950
950
950
950
950
950
950
950
950
950
950
950
950
950
950
950
950
950
950
950
950
950
950
950
950
950
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998

182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181

GameNumber
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2398-2660
370-23486
8568-416890
8812-42749
486-73962
2732-359
6589-6195
9592-1795
8163-29818
8019-42452
8012-10891
8431-13487
8828-36087
157-2627
2399-17022
2376-749
9395-25781
8108-105973
8001-7836
222-24587
8769-12333
7914-18172
19-8489131
486-76856
20-62254
346-7357
8283-7025
9024-107688
8196-5282
1826-1386
251-130
274-6153
2523-25072
2319-3767
1711-3398
348-58415
486-43987
8046-9360
8825-4864678
9229-57164
253-41646
1175-19
1034-314410
8012-26821
11-578255
9401-44124
8031-43886
9602-13823
8814-10069
8857-5354
6411-31
8443-2902
2875-1496
5579-1160
7914-18172
2262-19678
348-58415
5619-771
241-16267
451-217

Entrant

Au, Gregory

Bella, Homer T
Grant, Curtis R
Dominguez, Tomas A
Butcher, Michael A
Hansen, Catina
Dreistadt, Randal
McPherson, Dominic
Smith, Gerald

Lang, Jarrett D
Dayton, Cindy
Duckworth, Gregory J
Le, Chuong
Brackett, Bill A
Pierce, William Jr
Smith, Roger R
Byard, George
Zagal, Jose

Torres, Eric

Cote, David E
Gumpal, Roman M
Schneider, Nicholas
Edwards, Dallas
Liddell, Ryan
Gonzales, Angel R
Bey, Shawn
Thornton, Steven
Jones, Byron

Dale, Annarose B
Lindquist, Bruce
Bolterman, Jim
Jordan, Jerome Sr
Kidd, Robert
Lindquist, Joshua P
Evans, Robert
Diggs, Robert
Bosak, Randy Il
Geoghegan, John K
Wilkinson, Scott
Gutierrez, Jesus M
Ostergaard, Chris
Fjermestad, Jim
Orsette, Antony T
Sabella, Todd P
Aguilar, Juan
Franklin, Douglas H
Simmons, Anthony Sr
Stayner, Harry
Belloff, Timothy
Holter, Shawn M
Dolechek, Jordan
Ohler, Dustin J
Kennison, Jackie
Robinson, Austin L
Schneider, Nicholas
Salinas, Marc A
Diggs, Robert
Collins, Brent
Porter, Percy Jr
Schipani, James

Hometown

Spokane, WA
Deerfield Beach, FL
Sterling Heights, Ml
Gardena, CA
Berwyn, IL
Pikeville, NC

Penn, PA
Magquoketa, IA
Moore, OK
Sandusky, OH
Reno, NV
Williamsville, NY
Sacramento, CA
Goodyear, AZ
Tacoma, WA
West Richland, WA
Matawan, NJ
Caldwell, ID

El Paso, TX
Fontana, CA
Pinole, CA
Cleaveland, OH
Brooklyn, NY
Palos Hills, IL
Oxnard, CA

Bear, DE

seattle, WA
Odenton, MD
Lacey, WA

North Baltimore, OH
Orcutt, CA

Carson, CA
Plainfield, IL

Plain City, UT

New Bern, NC
Woodbridge, VA
Chicago, IL
Lancaster, SC
Downers Grove, IL
Panorama City, CA
Mission Viejo, CA
Granite Falls, MN
Dearborn, Ml
Reno, NV

Sidney, MT
Mountlake Terrace, WA
The Colony, TX
Shelton, WA
Sellersville, PA
Puyallup, WA
Dickinson, ND
Elizabeth City, NC
Covina, CA
Chanute, KS
Cleaveland, OH
Katy, TX
Woodbridge, VA
Nampa, ID

Los Angeles, CA
Mountain Home, ID

Ranking Score

998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
1044
1044
1044
1044
1044
1044
1044
1044
1044
1044
1044
1044
1044
1044
1044
1044
1044
1044
1044
1044
1044
1044
1044
1044
1044
1044
1044
1044
1044
1044
1044
1044
1044
1044
1044
1044
1044

181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180

GameNumber Prize
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8599-63053
2523-36830
210-11462
1369-24508
1582-9309
6253-7865
444-1408
2763-13946
8814-10069
486-61867
486-56397
9229-58266
8769-9403
2553-3222
8108-86726
265-1377
8458-4810
1760-83
8587-3438
157-28380
135-332
277-3113
222-9700
8833-47874
9602-13823
2313-24
3630-1382
1025-746
1592-25
5750-1403
5493-2248
9348-16255
522-24155
1838-22739
1369-24508
8349-4127
10-1824062
8828-31597
8812-32301
2854-23143
5415-3819
222-2009
9276-3912
11-121067
791-130
8568-469943
1351-1079
8558-2334
2316-1
9141-12524
222-30661
2023-5907
266-3974
2557-2694
8833-47874
9499-2794
929-14552
11-132618
2155-243
5037-5410

Entrant

Valadez, Luciano
Bundick, Robert L
Finkes, Garrison A
Simpson, Christopher
Amiaga, Christopher
Battistus, Donovan
Mendenhall, Marvin
Riske, Helena
Belloff, Timothy
Stolarski, Marti
Velasquez, Carlos G
Sharma, Joy
Reclosado, Ralf
Lind, Tony L
Graham, Garrett
Hicks, Keith

Exum, Ernest

Bartz, Les

Johnson, Shane
McKenna, James B IV
Sikes, Patricia
Reyes, Dave Il
Savage, Milton
Dimond, Brian
Stayner, Harry

Fox, Bruce

Diehl, Sharon
Kozitzki, Brandon
Davis, James E
Vaughn, Josh
Phillips, Eric
Diemert, Brad
Foreman, Brian
Bradley, Scott
Simpson, Christopher
Miller, Jonathon H
Sujo, Phillip

Vargas, Felix
Eichelkraut, Christian
McGivern, Melissa
Beatty, Nikolas
Bauza, Joseph

Ott, Carl

Riske, Lauren

Van Dam, Bert
Kosmala, Kyle M
Brown, Francis
Bruck, Darren
Holland, Jared
Beaver, Leonard
Hernandez, Ignacio
Cardimen, Richard
Syo, Moeses
Atkinson, Tyler
Dimond, Brian
Karsten, Alex R
Stockham, Jason H
Daniels, Cooper J
Shattuck, Steve S
Morris, Lani

Hometown

Blue Springs, MO
West Allis, WI
Fremont, CA
Bridgeton, MO
Butler, NJ
Kearny, NJ
Lewiston, ID
Anchorage, AK
Sellersville, PA
Streamwood, IL
Manhattan, IL
Burbank, CA
Daly City, CA
Woodbury, MN
Redlands, CA

El Cajon, CA
Hanover, MD
Elgin, ND
Wenatchee, WA
Edgewater, CO
Wasilla, AK
Stockton, CA
Riverside, CA
Scottsdale, AZ
Shelton, WA
Cedar City, UT
Baltimore, MD
Alma, Ml
Tucson, AZ
Dunkirk, IN
Moorpark, CA
Lynnwood, WA
Round Lake Hts, IL
Cleveland, OH
Bridgeton, MO
Altoona, WI

Los Angeles, CA
Sacramento, CA
Harbor City, CA
Twentynine Palms, CA
Phoenix, AZ
Redlands, CA
Bend, OR
Anchorage, AK
Orange City, 1A
Harrison Township, MI
Waynesville, MO
Dow City, IA
Providence, UT
Oceanside, CA
San Bernardino, CA
South Park, PA
Lathrop, CA
Sheboygan, WI
Scottsdale, AZ
Alpena, MI
Ellinwood, KS
Grimes, IA
Mitchell, SD
Bremerton, WA

Ranking Score

1044
1044
1044
1044
1044
1044
1044
1044
1044
1044
1044
1044
1044
1044
1044
1044
1044
1044
1099
1099
1099
1099
1099
1099
1099
1099
1099
1099
1099
1099
1099
1099
1099
1099
1099
1099
1099
1099
1099
1099
1099
1099
1099
1099
1099
1099
1099
1099
1099
1099
1099
1099
1099
1099
1099
1099
1099
1099
1099
1099

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179

GameNumber Prize
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8175-61431
2096-11715
6796-248
1571-20903
5493-2248
8108-98077
8162-60322
11-161976
9005-1967659
2399-3853
11-180406
265-22627
8369-4439
624-46231
338-32345
8933-45806
8606-2925
716-5293
2399-14144
500-27920
8947-54974
7357-86
6796-468
486-26678
5495-11571
2354-87
8019-80601
5865-285
8812-40645
1718-366
8108-92620
9497-3214
1351-1079
8048-69366
1430-398
5893-351
8766-29419
6491-1350
8568-423268
300-4631
1249-40547
241-1919
6860-1012
8259-44142
150-3115
267-6041
8408-1369
2006-13791
8769-11429
9229-47584
8001-7836
2886-3878
1835-78278
1876-5611
1640-2790
4497-402
9582-20298
11-180406
5487-239
296-1389

Entrant

Krywcum, Michael
Robinson, Melvin L
Powell, Samantha
Parren, Jeffrey
Phillips, Eric
Filger, Michelle L

Christensen, Jeremy

Maine, Caleb
Hopkins, Katarina K
Jones, Bradley
Clark, Benjamin C
Aven, John
Martinac, Anthony
Francis, Brian
Bigda, Michael Jr
Daneault, Bruce
Hawkins, Cody J
Weberg, Nathan
Stockton, Kent W
Oltendorf, Jeff

Hayes, Kenneth R Jr

Meadows, Ashley L
Brewer, Derek
Prosser, David B
De Mesa, Mark
Whitehead, Brent A
Longshore, Bill
Stalkfleet, Hannah
Cainas, Marco

D elia, Richard
Bedrosian, Aram
Lowe, Charles Jr
Brown, Francis
Henry, William J
Thomason, Jared
McCalley, Collin
Nguyen, Tuan
Latkofsky, Jason
Kellar, Josh
Boehle, Kenneth
Floyd, Reggie Jr
Pereyra, Jerome
Boe, Richard
Teran, Ignacio
Simonis, Karl
Freese, Rick
Moreno, Jose D
Deems, Brian
Fong, Matt K

Bell, D Aaron A
Torres, Eric
Aronson, Sharon
Wallace, Jeffrey
Keller, Ryan T
Peets, Todd Jr
McCaslin, Cathy
Pease, Jimmie
Clark, Benjamin C
Lin, Kevin

St. Peter, Michael

Page: 20

Hometown

Buffalo, NY
Winnsboro, SC
Taylorsville, UT
Las Vegas, NV
Moorpark, CA

Canyon Lake, CA

Saint Cloud, MN
Adrian, Ml
Patterson, CA
Tacoma, WA
Oregon City, OR
Sugar Land, TX
Loveland, CO
Indianapolis, IN
Tolland, CT
Arcadia, CA

HUTCHINSON, MN

Omaha, NE

Post Falls, ID
Bartlett, IL
Brooklyn, NY
Coldwater, OH
Pueblo West, CO
New Lenox, IL
Las Vegas, NV

Virginia Beach, VA

Sunbury, OH
Muscatine, |A
Paramount, CA
New Bern, NC
Upland, CA
Walla Walla, WA
Waynesville, MO
Oregon City, OR
Billings, MT
Dubuque, 1A
Trappe, PA
Ypsilanti, Ml
Ortonville, Ml
Arvada, CO
Sioux Falls, SD
Canoga Park, CA
Shoreline, WA

Rancho Cucamonga, CA

Mesa, AZ

La Verne, CA
Springville, UT
Gresham, OR
Pacifica, CA
Pomona, CA

El Paso, TX
Turlock, CA
Georgetown, OH
Wellington, OH
Fulton, NY

lima, OH

Sun Valley, CA
Oregon City, OR
Gilroy, CA

Colorado Springs, CO

Ranking Score

1099
1099
1099
1099
1099
1099
1099
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148

179
179
179
179
179
179
179
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178

GameNumber Prize
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8794-706
8833-64796
716-5293
5291-117
1850-74
11-610991
1034-194612
10-1879579
8709-602
210-1144
6145-300
987-38060
5495-28891
257-13908
5169-33218
7397-70
262-1802
317-2253
2852-2181
938-116
2553-3222
716-5292
9229-47584
8709-602
10-1051008
1850-2205
5223-1371
17-58050
265-1377
1868-7663
2853-403
5664-189
5777-1924
1186-1494
2023-5907
3675-16561
265-11574
2502-7120
1850-74
8719-2874
201-229
3675-54888
11-343038
17-87472
8959-98477
267-16053
157-11116
5495-11854
1592-25
8011-4300
1245-1357
6260-1152
8624-26264
4194-20630
6572-971
2006-13791
1866-442
1025-746
8833-51786
4058-332

Entrant

Sickelsteel, Rodd
Ong, Wesley
Weberg, Nathan
Lee, Deb

Harden, Scott J
Partida, Anthony H
Wagner, Daniel
Watkins, Jimmie
Reimer, Chad
Taylor, Ronald
Rogers, Josey
Scherr, Justin
Santos, Ashley
Davis, Philip
Uebelacker, Erika L
Thomas, Cody W
Baker, Virgil
Beshears, Sean M
McNally, Patricia
Ash, Robert Jr
Lind, Tony L
Gesser, Bryan
Bell, D Aaron A
Reimer, Chad
Kathol, Tanner A
Kisseberth, Brandon
Hendricks, Stacy
Scourbys, Charles
Hicks, Keith
Piwowar, Alex
Berge, Casey
Brown, Andrew
Mitchell, David

Henkelmann, Grant H

Cardimen, Richard

Connors-Burge, Veronica

Hamilton, Darren
Dransfield, Tony
Harden, Scott J
Yates, George
Nicholas, Kerry

Walters-Wright, Sekeithia

Mazuroski, Michael F
Johnson, Chris
Hollis, Antoine
Cervantes, Luis
Towner, Benjamin A
Marini, Charlie
Davis, James E
Tamraz, Kaitlin
Kirkham, Matthew S
Kline, David
Hopkins, Ryan
Stine, Melissa
Rowe, Allen Jr
Deems, Brian
Kniola, Steve
Kozitzki, Brandon
Dimond, William
Kruse, Mary

Hometown

Newaygo, Ml
Phoenix, AZ
Omaha, NE
White Rock, BC
Arcadia, OH
Grand Prairie, TX
Troy, MI
Fairbanks, AK
Granite Falls, MN
Freemont, CA
Livingston, MT
Baltimore, MD
Fresno, CA

N Las Vegas, NV
Wauwatosa, WI
Watt s, OK
Redding, CA
Longmont, CO
Goldendale, WA
Elizabethtown, KY
Woodbury, MN
Bellevue, NE
Pomona, CA
Granite Falls, MN
Norfolk, NE
Jenera, OH
Campbellsport, WI
Pittsburgh, PA

El Cajon, CA
Vermilion, OH
Chico, CA
Rantoul, IL
Rensselaer, IN
Glencoe, MN
South Park, PA
Bloomfield Hills, Ml
Santee, CA
Janesville, WI
Arcadia, OH

New Boston, TX
Jonesboro, AR
Eastpointe, Ml
Wake Forest, NC
Somis, CA

Las Vegas, NV
San Bernardino, CA
Henderson, NV
Santa Cruz, CA
Tucson, AZ
Spring Hill, TN
Rochester, MN
Hamilton, NJ
Prattville, AL
Henderson, NV
Frederick, MD
Gresham, OR
Lima, OH

Alma, Ml
Scottsdale, AZ
Kalispell, MT

Ranking Score

1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1148
1214
1214
1214
1214
1214
1214
1214
1214
1214
1214
1214
1214
1214
1214
1214
1214
1214
1214
1214
1214
1214
1214
1214
1214
1214
1214
1214
1214
1214
1214
1214
1214
1214
1214
1214
1214
1214
1214
1214
1214
1214
1214
1214
1214
1214
1214
1214

178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177

GameNumber Prize
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241-16267
2341-3141
274-24587
2582-2321
1034-332380
8108-78811
8639-13024
9005-1968288
2357-16297
8663-27862
8127-5284
513-358
8001-7864
160-11466
2223-2204
4194-12877
8833-38709
2341-286
5367-568
8108-86070
1095-4293
6951-1257
4747-1205
8890-3994
8624-39699
18-28784
357-8471
5495-12693
9245-11398
5666-3622
5169-18460
1663-37384
9229-60445
2728-60
3959-41906
6681-66
8285-1521
1084-9713
11-106475
8108-98514
8223-90686
20-62254
11-732638
337-5730
2021-3181
1993-238
4904-18172
1858-18781
241-11778
8828-46086
2226-10595
1826-1386
8688-38592
5741-292
8069-45947
624-21377
8746-42835
150-3115
9348-17419
8756-30061

Entrant

Porter, Percy Jr
Rankin, Michael A
Ravaglia, Dominic
Fritsch, John
Charrette, Andrew S
Merle, Frank
Rothermel, Terry
Tran, The

Hughes, Lance
Gaydos, Nathan
Lee, Michael
Simmons, William T
McCoy, Johnathan
Varley, Karl

Darnell, Layne
Worthen, Fawn D
Thayer, Joshua B
Campbell, Thomas
Molina-Vergara, Erika
Najarro, Renne
Tenis, Cody M
Smith, Jeffery
Clark, Kerri

Bryan, Joseph
McCartney, Michael D
Hudspeth, Robert
Fernandez, Gustavo
Marcos, Stephanie L
Hall, Corey F
Wilkins, James D
Green, Trinette L
Marks, Phillip
Ulubabyan, Stefan
Berry, Matthew
Drew, Shalonda
Ferguson, Kimberly A
Bennert, Tim

Fultz, Philip P
Jarvis, Joshua
Lowman, Robert
Shirgir, Zach
Gonzales, Angel R
Posey, Anthony
Kipperman, David
Whipple, Gerard C Sr
Sampson, Jerry
Stoltz, Amber
Lester, Joshua
Cristobal, Kevin A
Hurt, Richard W Jr
Mullen, Troy D
Lindquist, Bruce
Cockrill, Glenn
Flynn, Jerry D
Mudd, Zachary
Brown, Anthony
Kennedy, Tyrus
Simonis, Karl
Murphy, Kyle
Graeber, Tyler R

Hometown

Los Angeles, CA
Staunton, VA
Harbor City, CA
Maple Grove, MN
St. Clair Shores, Ml
29 Palms, CA
The Villages, FL
El Sobrante, CA
Richmond, VA
Land O Lakes, FL
Corpus Christi, TX
Carbondale, IL
Lawton, OK

Gold Canyon, AZ
Amarillo, TX

N Las Vegas, NV
Laramie, WY
Fishersville, VA
Gainesville, FL
Fontana, CA
Corunna, Ml
Racine, WI
Sumter, SC
Sierra Vista, AZ
Georgetown, TX
Florissant, CO
Spring Hill, FL
Seaside, CA
Tillamook, OR
Hometown, IL
maricopa, AZ
Lynbrook, NY
Chatsworth, CA
Port Orchard, WA
Kansas City, MO
Falls Church, VA
Miles City, MT
Sylvania, OH
Safford, AZ

Rancho Cucamonga, CA

Champlin, MN
Oxnard, CA
Omak, WA

North Haven, CT
Allentown, PA
Warm Springs, OR
Houston, TX
Oxford, OH
Aguanga, CA

Elk Grove, CA
Georgetown, TX
North Baltimore, OH
Schertz, TX
Bloomington, IN
Tacoma, WA
Brownsburg, IN
Dacula, GA

Mesa, AZ

Everett, WA
Anchorage, AK

Ranking Score

1214
1214
1214
1214
1214
1214
1214
1214
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269

177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176

GameNumber Prize
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8576-19439
267-6041
17-2486
267-3251
1034-138617
4578-1954
9681-565
1717-3769
8064-22065
6867-817
241-13519
2399-8812
5750-1403
8730-687
8041-14368
11-760841
1704-1458
486-29533
486-27502
2401-10355
8713-3309
400-1222
2510-3602
8713-5549
8769-16780
8048-69657
6684-244
948-16647
931-20285
8001-7836
8889-14040
1663-39005
175-8709
5059-6408
6979-95
6215-5389
621-3580
1043-1951
300-76929
8220-24913
9229-45901
2896-10441
11-351700
1913-4907
5722-349
285-8206
17-40173
9229-42744
11-434655
4194-27847
337-1730
1815-3884
2243-41951
11-338717
2248-3883
2160-118
9431-8508
8833-69944
274-1251
1118-2334

Entrant

Slama, Wyatt
Freese, Rick
Bramble, John
Caandoy, Brian
Dickerson, Michael
Brund, Sarah J
Vorderbruggen, Cory
Clark, Bryan
Overmeyer, Allan
Rosa, Megan
Taylor, Damond
Smith, Gerald
Vaughn, Josh
Miller, John I
Clayton, John W
Davis, Nicholas
Ingram, Richard
Regula, Ronald
Rios, Artemio A
Garrard, William
Perry, Cy H
Wilcher, Carlos
Roeth, Rick L
Badgett, Robert J Jr
Nunga, Patrick
Marecek, Jaret E
Scantland, Briley
McAfee, Kenneth
Jewett, Justin
Torres, Eric
Robinson, Kenneth
Palazzola, Sal
Cmelik, Timothy
Bouanani, Tarra A
Newhauser, Jodi
Zagozda, Jake P
Kullman, Wayne M
Salem, James
Cook, Ted

Payne, Adam
Daniels, Eric E Il
Kramer, Candy
Koles, Jacob
Logan, Patrick
Nagle, Lucas J
Bryan, Mike S
Lopez, Gavin
Reyes, Nemie
Knierim, Bailey
Haynes-Carter, Tisha
Thomas, Maurice
Cole, John
Schmidt, Chris M
Lindley, Patrick
LeCroy, J Kris
Schumacher, Derek J
Borselio, Nick
Koen, Kenny
Schreiner, Lee
Orr, Jerry

Hometown

Rapid City, SD
La Verne, CA
Lsalle, QC
Baldwin Park, CA
Detroit, Ml

Enid, OK
Bowman, ND
Greensboro, NC
Boise, ID
Auburn, WA
Phoenix, AZ
Auburn, WA
Dunkirk, IN
Upper Sandusky, OH
Madera, CA
Midland, TX
Coats, NC
Addison, IL
Chicago, IL
Kennewick, WA
Boerne, TX
Brunswick, GA
Sunpraire, WI
Bryan, TX

Daly City, CA
Hillsboro, OR
Cookeville, TN
Louisville, KY
Lenexa, KS

El Paso, TX
Fishers, IN
Bayside, NY
Sherwood, AR
Spokane, WA
Appleton, WI
Omaha, NE
Tinley Park, IL
Gaylord, Ml
Commerce City, CO
Jacksonville, FL
Inglewood, CA
Menifee, CA
Oregon, OH
Warren, OH
Taylorville, IL
Ventura, CA
Palm Desert, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Colorado Springs, CO
Las Vegas, NV
Norwalk, CT
Alliance, OH
Allen, TX

Port St Lucie, FL
Fort Worth, TX
Sioux Falls, SD
Riverside, CT
Tempe, AZ
Lawndale, CA
Kalkaska, Ml

Ranking Score

1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1269
1336
1336
1336
1336
1336
1336
1336
1336
1336
1336
1336
1336
1336
1336
1336
1336
1336
1336
1336
1336
1336
1336
1336
1336
1336
1336
1336
1336
1336
1336
1336
1336
1336
1336
1336
1336
1336
1336
1336
1336
1336
1336
1336
1336
1336

176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175

GameNumber Prize
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2399-21500
1047-4587
2404-419
8048-42671
11-122573
1390-1849
1275-571
5481-5797
1095-1206
8568-416890
11-519825
8225-25819
8078-5817
9005-1968293
6618-799
265-18907
444-1408
8677-37720
4301-10927
8584-53555
999-1826
17-84218
6260-2047
285-8206
8719-3582
4348-989
6933-714
241-17614
241-11778
1047-19077
8599-55638
11-459076
11-670382
4218-16372
8959-116905
1515-701
272-11550
486-81993
349-10278
411-168
6260-2047
2006-23275
1868-7663
1560-11404
5792-3304
16-6161
18-93500
379-5163
6589-5522
272-12022
15-27107
2354-11975
2354-87
263-3687
2399-5734
2062-1453
2252-138
8092-53522
8108-101506
5033-11994

Entrant

Webb, Brandon
Spetoskey, Terrace
Holmstrom, Darren
Lott, Joshua

Reid, Tyler
Martinez, Michael
Malmskog, Caleb
Lycan, Lana
Tilson, Richard
Grant, Curtis R
Schafer, Chad
West, Travis

Lynn, Raymondo
Phommachanh, Denny
DeSanto, Jason
Sabo, Michael
Mendenhall, Marvin
Kikuchi, Sean
Giglia (Conlon), Lisa A
Siu, Wenkin
Gauthier, Glen R
Estay, Paolo P
Deluise, Gregory
Bryan, Mike S
Delos Reyes, Dylan
Steiner, Karen A
Hintz, James
Banks, Kevin
Cristobal, Kevin A
Brown, James Jr
Kunde, Steve
McMahan, Dustin
Matthews, Brandon S
DeVries, Michele
Lagro, Jeff

Kaiser, Larry Jr
Castro, Shaun P
Green, Alexander
Wheeler, Randal
Phillips, Eric
Deluise, Gregory
Raines, Paul
Piwowar, Alex
Bryan, Frank
Taladay, Garrison
Ranger, Doug
Reader, Charles
Waligora, Christopher S
Galloway, Ben J
Dawson, Elizabeth
Fye, Justin

Vereen, Corey
Whitehead, Brent A
Crisolo, Rudy Jr
Fullwood, James
Italia, Michael
Harrison, Christopher
Fricke, Kurtis
Hartson, Donald C
Uno, Jeffrey J

Hometown

University Place, WA
Grand Rapids, Ml
Bellingham, WA
Gresham, OR
Hammond, IN
Billings, MT

Fargo, ND

Santee, CA
Owosso, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Arvada, CO

El Dorado, KS
Jacksonville, NC
Pleasanton, CA
Warwick, RI

El Cajon, CA
Lewiston, ID

San Diego, CA
East Rockaway, NY
Sugar Land, TX
Southampton, MA
DALY CITY, CA
Hazlet, NJ
Ventura, CA
Navarre, FL

Fort Mill, SC
Cudahy, WI
Sylmar, CA
Aguanga, CA
Kentwood, Ml
Independence, MO
Ekron, KY

Baton Rouge, LA
Port Murray, NJ
Lisle, IL

Omaha, NE

Tracy, CA
Palatine, IL
Cocoa, FL
Milledgeville, GA
Hazlet, NJ
Estacada, OR
Vermilion, OH

Las Vegas, NV
Terre Haute, IN
Parowan, UT
Bereley, CA

Land O Lakes, FL
Moon Twp, PA
Sunnyvale, CA
Cuyahoga Falls, OH
Virginia Beach, VA
Virginia Beach, VA
Woodland, CA
Puyallup, WA
Jamison, PA
Texas City, TX
Omaha, NE

Big Bear City, CA
Seattle, WA

Ranking Score

1336
1336
1336
1336
1336
1336
1336
1336
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1389
1438
1438
1438

175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
173
173
173

GameNumber Prize
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1675-48786
2502-7120
150-13111
5291-117
1582-9309
267-18646
8252-22018
2186-156
2468-3917
2854-17288
2022-3500
2240-1317
2006-6139
5495-11854
2196-10815
3227-2797
8568-365797
5619-771
9024-118796
5986-18733
2505-910
8568-376099
8812-29484
5823-251
135-332
8933-41968
4627-17606
9965-222
8245-372
8568-391155
2341-286
8584-53555
1584-11215
8769-11590
1663-34708
6205-348
2262-3628
8959-106553
8200-4967
1121-18668
8162-60322
1871-2890
255-4587
2024-2677
3066-2403
9480-4412
8933-45806
522-24155
272-12591
3675-16561
265-20210
263-535
5823-251
183-1035
8933-41968
5557-1212
8972-2019
2314-105
6411-31
11-19061

Entrant

Donahue, Thomas
Dransfield, Tony
Spencer, Benjamin
Lee, Deb

Amiaga, Christopher
Dalool, Paul Sr
Davis, Charles M
Cook, Randy
Kulwicki, Brian
Morgan, Carie Z
Noye, Timothy Jr
Jefferson, Richard
Martinez, Frank Sr
Marini, Charlie
Clopton, Wayne
Powell, Wilhelmina
Hoflich, David
Collins, Brent
Harper, Claude
Harrison, Stefan E
Pesch, John
Adams, Kevin
Croshy, Mike
Splinter, Sheldon
Sikes, Patricia
King, Mouenna
Morris, Samantha
Bedford, Randy J
Paulson, Kyle
Scheich, Steve R Jr
Campbell, Thomas
Siu, Wenkin
Adams, David Sr
Turner, Walter J
Nicholson, Nick
Dunkle, Kelsey
Ruiz, Rudy

Soria, Roberto
Hinken, Carl D
Jeffrey, Jason
Christensen, Jeremy
Jefferson, LeAunti
White, Dantaveous
Vaccaro, Christopher M
Johnson, Cora
Lane, Caleb
Daneault, Bruce
Foreman, Brian
Asencio, Scott
Connors-Burge, Veronica
Fandel, Daniel B
Kirksey, Keith |
Splinter, Sheldon
Stokes, Preston
King, Mouenna
Register, Randall S Jr
Saviano, John R
Atkinson, Colby
Dolechek, Jordan
Hatlestad, Heath

Hometown

Rochester, NY
Janesville, WI
Mesa, AZ

White Rock, BC
Butler, NJ
Covina, CA
Couhtta, GA
Columbia, TN
Milwaukee, WI
Anaheim, CA
Altoona, PA
College Station, TX
Northridge, CA
Santa Cruz, CA
Sevierville, TN
Chicago, IL
White Lake, Ml
Nampa, ID
Woodbridge, VA
Garden City, MI
La Crescent, MN
Westland, Ml
Spokane Valley, WA
West Chicago, IL
Wasilla, AK
Glendora, CA
Vancouver, WA
Palmdale, CA
Alcester, SD
Holly, Ml
Fishersville, VA
Sugar Land, TX
Turnersville, NJ
San Francisco, CA
Matawan, NJ
Lincoln, NE

Deer Park, TX
Elmwood Park, IL
Omaha, NE
Detroit, Ml

Saint Cloud, MN
Mansfield, OH
Phoenix, AZ
Macungie, PA
Mc Calla, AL
Redding, CA
Arcadia, CA
Round Lake Hts, IL
Sun Valley, NV
Bloomfield Hills, Ml
Carlsbad, CA
Sacramento, CA
West Chicago, IL
Springdale, AR
Glendora, CA
Las Vegas, NV
Hermon, ME
Mapleton, UT
Dickinson, ND
Withee, WI

Ranking Score

1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438

173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173

GameNumber Prize
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9442-3995
1837-5918
486-72535
2262-19678
1099-3999
451-217
2262-41490
9043-1492
2348-18173
5033-22785
9024-118796
9141-12525
2024-2677
522-24155
1663-37384
1864-4651
1633-2817
2354-11975
5415-13848
222-2009
1088-4434
241-1739
6957-319
5415-7752
241-16267
5481-5797
8663-27862
2221-798
8587-3438
2262-29343
8397-1336
183-1035
6260-1152
631-296
263-31
8732-2982
8259-40158
8677-37720
1588-2699
8196-6828
704-15592
8193-34613
8012-41618
9141-11926
6861-732
222-9536
9141-20812
8069-39166
2399-3853
9199-18379
5495-1738
6537-1483
8349-4127
5011-10250
8719-3939
2398-6330
17-96314
8014-113013
8219-99345
8959-98477

Entrant

Hedberg, Joe J
Fletcher, Robert
Roxas, Arvic A
Salinas, Marc A
Holmes, Nathan R
Schipani, James
Mitchell, Doug
Burkleo, Nick
Riggleman, Aaron Jr
Hemming, Ronald J
Harper, Claude
Beaver, Victoria
Vaccaro, Christopher M
Foreman, Brian
Marks, Phillip
Schein, John

Neal, Michael
Vereen, Corey
Wezdenko, Matthew
Bauza, Joseph
Sibley, Troy

Nahan, Kevin

Rice, Justin D

Ball, Tracie A
Porter, Percy Jr
Lycan, Lana
Gaydos, Nathan
Peterson, Stephen R
Johnson, Shane
Woods, Matthew K
Schulz, Eric

Stokes, Preston
Kline, David

Thode, John

Fujii, Gary L

Owens, Michael
Sanchez, Jessica
Kikuchi, Sean
Delmore, James Jr
Cisneros, Guadalupe
Stein, Douglas
Hetu, Joseph

Suh, Daniel
Maccabee, Alexandra
Haller, Joshua
Cole, Donald C Jr
Mayes, James

Little, Carla D
Jones, Bradley
Foxx, Karen

Yates, Jennifer
Unger, Robert
Miller, Jonathon H
Russell, Shellene
Baty, Paul

Miller, David
Hughes, Jacob
Brozek, Steven A
Taylor, Chris

Hollis, Antoine

Hometown

Huron, OH
Springfield, OH
Chicago, IL

Katy, TX

Pt. Huron, Ml
Mountain Home, ID
Fort Worth, TX
Madison, MN
Yorktown, VA
Bothell, WA
Woodbridge, VA
Oceanside, CA
Macungie, PA
Round Lake Hts, IL
Lynbrook, NY
Painesville, OH
Amenia, NY
Virginia Beach, VA
Mesa, AZ
Redlands, CA
Muskegon, Ml
Sherman Oaks, CA
River Falls, WI
Las Vegas, NV
Los Angeles, CA
Santee, CA

Land O Lakes, FL
San Antonio, TX
Wenatchee, WA
Sealy, TX

Sidney, MT
Springdale, AR
Hamilton, NJ

La Porte, IN
Sacramento, CA
Odessa, TX
Buena Park, CA
San Diego, CA
Rio Rancho, NM
Rochester, WA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Scottsdale, AZ
Fernley, NV
Anchorage, AK
Lake City, TX
Rancho Cucamonga, CA
Escondido, CA
Prescott Valley, AZ
Tacoma, WA
Lakeland, FL
Fremont, CA

Las Vegas, NV
Altoona, WI
Bowie, MD

Yuba City, CA
Spokane, WA

N Las Vegas, NV
Las Vegas, NV
Parker, CO

Las Vegas, NV

Ranking Score

1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1438
1508
1508
1508
1508
1508
1508
1508
1508
1508
1508
1508
1508
1508
1508
1508
1508
1508
1508
1508
1508
1508
1508
1508
1508
1508
1508
1508
1508
1508
1508
1508
1508
1508
1508
1508
1508
1508
1508
1508
1508
1508
1508
1508
1508
1508
1508
1508
1508
1508
1508
1508
1508
1508

173
173
173
173
173
173
173
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172

GameNumber

PRPPRPPRPPRPPRPPPOOOWOWWODWMWOWMWOMWWWOWOWWOMWWWWWWWWWWWNNNDNNNNNNNDNNNDNNNNNMNNNRERPRERPPRPERPRPERPRERPRER



2023 USBC Open Championships - Standard Doubles Side Pots
Printed: 7/29/2023 2:07:51 PM

Estimated Places Paid: 149

NationallD

8812-40645
6021-100
1905-8984
8011-4300
9005-25869
9297-584
8568-376099
1043-1951
160-15289
8626-4665
9963-677
11-282415
348-54467
6860-1012
2728-60
8259-40158
423-10275
8612-18113
8584-90946
8688-39565
1422-39
5490-414
486-39159
9199-18379
11-180406
9005-24236
2436-146
4363-7548
8645-5621
2294-2459
8570-8341
5764-112
2186-156
1835-20259
2243-34991
1025-746
11-305343
8857-7631
2168-4182
8259-72236
9141-13377
2348-19391
6979-95
8127-5284
266-5440
8078-5817
2321-6027
2262-46810
19-79242
150-13111
9713-51243
9401-44124
1835-64162
1633-2817
300-81972
1117-855
938-116
8219-70148
1390-7200
2262-10067

Entrant

Cainas, Marco
Felten, Chance
Hammye, John
Tamraz, Kaitlin
Blank, Barry C Jr
Remick, Veronica
Adams, Kevin
Salem, James
Leichter, Morris
Johnson, Rudy A Jr
Phelps, Joel
Brown, Alana
Harris, Michael
Boe, Richard

Berry, Matthew
Sanchez, Jessica
Sagucio, Jeffrey
Leavitt, Salena
Jerkins, Robert E Jr
Readel, Edwin
Kruse, Robert
Koepper, James A
Farrister, Emmett Jr
Foxx, Karen

Clark, Benjamin C
Natividad, Caroline
Crawford, David
Leach, Gentry
Chaffin, Shannon D
Cardinale, Phil
Juarez, Edward Jr
Slosser, Kristin M
Cook, Randy
Goldizen, Jeremy M
Sleeper, Mark J
Kozitzki, Brandon
Smith, Ryan
Zhang, Junji
Newcomb, Sean
Bernardo, Timothy
Kyle, Joel

Miller, Jody L
Newhauser, Jodi
Lee, Michael
Abendroth, Roy
Lynn, Raymondo
Edler, Robert
McCordic, Michael
Hicks, Stanley
Spencer, Benjamin
Elder, Kevin G
Franklin, Douglas H
Manuel, William L
Neal, Michael
Falzgraf, K C
Richmond, Michael J
Ash, Robert Jr
Cox, Marc

Wagner, Andrew
Brice, Dietrich

Page: 27

Hometown

Paramount, CA
Lyle, MN

Toledo, OH
Spring Hill, TN
Fremont, CA
Decorah, I1A
Westland, Ml
Gaylord, Ml
Tucson, AZ
Houston, TX
Brooklyn Park, MN
Marysville, WA
Sandy Hook, VA
Shoreline, WA
Port Orchard, WA
Buena Park, CA
Pearl City, HI
Liberty Lake, WA
Livingston, TX
Fair Oaks Ranch, TX
Kalispell, MT
Reno, NV
Berwyn, IL
Lakeland, FL
Oregon City, OR
Fremont, CA
Greenville, WI
Garner, NC
Huntington, WV
San Antonio, TX
Santa Maria, CA
Evansville, IN
Columbia, TN
Williamsburg, OH
Plano, TX

Alma, Ml

Fort Wayne, IN
Quincy, MA

Sioux Falls, SD
Fullerton, CA
Oceanside, CA
Suffolk, VA
Appleton, WI
Corpus Christi, TX
San Francisco, CA
Jacksonville, NC
West Valley City, UT
Alvin, TX

North Las Vegas, NV
Mesa, AZ
Dillsboro, IN
Mountlake Terrace, WA
Cincinnati, OH
Amenia, NY
Lakewood, CO
Howe, IN
Elizabethtown, KY
Wittman, AZ
Hardin, MT
Houston, TX

Ranking Score

1508
1508
1508
1508
1508
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566

172
172
172
172
172
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
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9447-710646
2899-24260
1369-8767
150-16096
8383-480
2168-4182
1121-18668
2853-403
5490-1632
274-16878
9187-3689
285-2494
1594-2170
8349-4127
8048-43764
9222-1887
8259-44142
1635-96894
255-5920
2931-70
8959-98477
2523-7581
1663-9191
2584-1378
522-990
9407-7480
7394-102
8857-8867
1499-444
5011-34942
2184-3657
624-46231
8746-54469
18-30340
8794-706
8947-61740
10-1985192
9433-45283
990-1042
8813-7125
8857-8370
8833-69944
1422-39
1635-35854
8570-8442
267-3251
486-72535
719-8567
2898-1974
17-58050
8041-14368
8014-126905
360-1399
285-2494
8108-80525
5664-189
5011-34942
8587-3438
461-104
11-262805

Entrant

Pearce, Phil

Clark, Janet
Smock, Kevin
Meyer, Eric
Nummela, Robert J
Newcomb, Sean
Jeffrey, Jason
Berge, Casey
Medina, Carolyn F
Vargas, Dennis
Olichwier, Jim
Bolling, Dennis
Robertson, Mike
Miller, Jonathon H
Hannan, Shaun T
Oliver, Kathy
Teran, Ignacio
Szczurowski, Marc H
Purvy, Tommy
Rucker, Lindy T
Hollis, Antoine
Michalowski, Kevin Jr
Rookard, Antonio
Zehren, Jamie
Weaver, Edward
Price, Shannon
Clark, Daniel L
Piekarz, Alexander
Slama, Bill
Smith-Brown, Mary
Hickland, Ronald Sr
Francis, Brian
Villanueva, Adrian
Kintz, Tyler
Sickelsteel, Rodd
Harden, Merci R
Davis, Christopher
Knall, Fred
Sweeney, Paul
Hanna, Scott
Wong, Philip
Koen, Kenny
Kruse, Robert
Mussig, Timothy
Jones, Danielle
Caandoy, Brian
Roxas, Arvic A
Geurink, Tyler
Pettit, Hazel
Scourbys, Charles
Clayton, John W
West, Colby
Brakel, Dean
Bolling, Dennis
Beuster, Roger
Brown, Andrew
Smith-Brown, Mary
Johnson, Shane
Gentry, Randy
Eakins, Jake

Hometown

Spring Lake, NC
Arcadia, CA

St Louis, MO

San Tan Valley, AZ
Moose Lake, MN
Sioux Falls, SD
Detroit, Ml

Chico, CA

29 Palms, CA
Los Angeles, CA
St. Croix Falls, WI
Oxnard, CA
Abilene, TX
Altoona, WI
Portland, OR
Watsonville, CA

Rancho Cucamonga, CA

Huntington, NY
Santee, CA
Cortez, CO

Las Vegas, NV
River Hills, WI
Brooklyn, NY
Campbellsport, WI
Grayslake, IL
Ambherst, OH
Siloam Springs, AR
Riverview, FL
Lincoln, NE

Capitol Heights, MD
Clarksville, TN
Indianapolis, IN
Flowery Branch, GA
CARDINGTON, OH
Newaygo, Ml
Jamaica, NY
Winter Haven, FL
Norfolk, VA
Hagerstown, MD
Ault, CO

Quincy, MA
Tempe, AZ
Kalispell, MT
Brooklyn, NY
Santa Maria, CA
Baldwin Park, CA
Chicago, IL
Stockton, 1A

Daly City, CA
Pittsburgh, PA
Madera, CA

Las Vegas, NV
Merritt Island, FL
Oxnard, CA
Rancho Mirage, CA
Rantoul, IL

Capitol Heights, MD
Wenatchee, WA
Twin Falls, ID

Lake Worth, FL

Ranking Score

1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1566
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629

171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
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8933-41073
8108-96967
602-361
3675-54888
2931-70
8828-40176
2398-2660
8285-2209
1034-170535
8857-7631
613-11792
1245-1357
2405-291
3760-583
4644-163
9066-17017
357-8471
2006-4579
210-12735
631-296
222-30448
11-399950
1838-48593
8012-41618
9602-13735
9938-33529
7914-32959
3634-325
2898-1974
8048-42671
8193-52351
519-20216
11-756243
337-1730
8719-3939
11-362464
1392-728
277-3113
500-18429
8825-61001
15-27107
6058-3954
3558-38
17-2486
1486-4217
624-33324
5865-285
5900-16163
987-33664
9495-614
266-5067
8889-14040
522-990
8587-7165
5059-6408
1499-444
5481-5797
1435-27
621-3580
9022-2487

Entrant

Cook, Kaitlyn
Marshall, Grant IV
East, Bobby

Walters-Wright, Sekeithia

Rucker, Lindy T
Mosser, Kenneth
Au, Gregory

Cline, Jon
Williams, Mark
Zhang, Junji
Payne, Gary
Kirkham, Matthew S
Burton, Marvin Jr
Meyer, Mindie
Miller, Carla
Reddock, Keith
Fernandez, Gustavo
Payne, Matthew J
Maes, Charles J Jr
Thode, John
Singleton, John
Crone, Jeff

Earls, Donnie

Suh, Daniel
Kraszewski, Joseph
Allen, James
Whitley, Thomas
Burr, Charlotte L
Pettit, Hazel

Lott, Joshua

Riley, Surron Jr
Jones, Philip
Taylor, Richard D
Thomas, Maurice
Baty, Paul
Geschke, Adam C
Olson, Jeremy J
Reyes, Dave Il
Koehl, Timothy

St Aubin, Mike
Fye, Justin
Jensen, Cory
Frank, Jennifer
Bramble, John
Cabello, Carlos
Graham, Dewayne Jr
Stalkfleet, Hannah
Stockham, Juliahna E
Kidwell, Charles
Pittman, Marvin Jr
Torres, Ramil D
Robinson, Kenneth
Weaver, Edward
Olshavsky, Michael
Bouanani, Tarra A
Slama, Bill

Lycan, Lana
Borah, Carey
Kullman, Wayne M
Stewart, Larry

Hometown

Covina, CA

29 Palms, CA
Columbus, IN
Eastpointe, Ml
Cortez, CO
Santa Rosa, CA
Spokane, WA
Miles City, MT
Plymouth, Ml
Quincy, MA

Fort Wayne, IN
Rochester, MN
Yakima, WA
Alexandria, MN
St Helens, OR
Queens Creek, AZ
Spring Hill, FL
Portland, OR
San Lorenzo, CA
La Porte, IN

San Bernadino, CA
South Bend, IN
Hartselle, AL
Fernley, NV
Poulsbo, WA
Franklin, TN
Albuquerque, NM
Havre De Grace, MD
Daly City, CA
Gresham, OR
Chandler, AZ
Shorewood, IL
Menifee, CA
Norwalk, CT
Yuba City, CA

N Las Vegas, NV
Belgrade, MT
Stockton, CA
Huntley, IL
Plainfield, IL
Cuyahoga Falls, OH
Coon Rapids, MN
Kansas City, MO
Lsalle, QC
Grand Island, NE
Indianapolis, IN
Muscatine, |A
Park City, KS
Baltimore, MD
Clarksdale, MS
San Jose, CA
Fishers, IN
Grayslake, IL
Wenatchee, WA
Spokane, WA
Lincoln, NE
Santee, CA
Plentywood, MT
Tinley Park, IL
Silt, CO

Ranking Score

1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1629
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695

170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
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2502-7120
5481-7229
157-23642
1392-728
265-22229
300-9691
1560-53244
500-27920
241-2456
2532-3802
9005-1967479
531-11643
5940-172
300-63699
8012-41618
1088-1794
11-670382
2374-11695
17-74728
8219-114320
2006-6139
486-27668
1392-96
267-15977
2262-3628
4497-402
8970-19339
791-130
372-1917
9229-42744
9582-20298
2523-36830
20-51478
2243-22917
18-78901
948-16264
285-8125
2505-910
250-1420
2039-11954
8016-19596
263-535
273-421
5617-2685
8408-4001
161-575
5037-5410
8219-99275
597-400
1866-1003
272-18550
2397-1794
8317-2575
8394-1606
2262-3628
9459-7298
1994-323
274-16429
9043-1492
9582-20298

Entrant

Dransfield, Tony
Varnadore, Brett A
Porter, Shawn M
Olson, Jeremy J
Pena, Christopher J
Vigil, Robb
Raugust, Edwin
Oltendorf, Jeff
Wilson, Mike
Bromley, Phillip
King, KJ

Contos, Beth
Conley, Andrew
Kartes, Matthew
Suh, Daniel
Stafford, Barry
Matthews, Brandon S
Schneider, Nickolas
Fulps, Noah

Gee, Jennifer
Martinez, Frank Sr
Roberts, Vernon L
Hohn, Craig
Alexander, Amor
Ruiz, Rudy
McCaslin, Cathy
Convay, Dawn

Van Dam, Bert

Domske, Christopher M

Reyes, Nemie
Pease, Jimmie
Bundick, Robert L
Peper, Thomas
Fernandes, Scott
Fenwick, Ryan Hogg-
Ledford, James
Dreher, Rocky
Pesch, John
Davis, Steven
Jones, Demetrius
Olson, Mike
Kirksey, Keith |
Warzee, Eddy J
Sacay, Jerid K
Joiner, Stephen
Januski, David M
Morris, Lani
Bowman, Troy H
Creech, James
Newkirk, Michael
Enriquez, John Sr
Fridlund, Jason
Edwards, Bruce T
Gildner, Candi
Ruiz, Rudy
Harvey, Zachary
Burtenhouse, Jeff
Greene, Armmond
Burkleo, Nick
Pease, Jimmie

Hometown

Janesville, WI
Lakeside, CA
Phoenix, AZ
Belgrade, MT
Chula Vista, CA
Arvada, CO

Las Vegas, NV
Bartlett, IL

North Hills, CA
Hartland, WI
Danville, CA
Crystal Lake, IL
Ruston, LA

Erie, CO
Fernley, NV
Muskegon, Ml
Baton Rouge, LA
Lynnwood, WA
Troup, TX
Arvada, CO
Northridge, CA
Maywood, IL
Billings, MT
Azusa, CA

Deer Park, TX
lima, OH

Las Vegas, NV
Orange City, 1A
Zephyrhills, FL
Los Angeles, CA
Sun Valley, CA
West Allis, WI
Stamford, CT
Argyle, TX
Tacoma, WA
Louisville, KY
Henderson, NV
La Crescent, MN
Vacaville, CA
Odenton, MD
Crystal Lake, IL
Sacramento, CA
Sonora, CA
Kailua Kona, HlI
Lehi, UT
Anthem, AZ
Bremerton, WA
Epping, ND
Bloomington, IN
Cocoa, FL
Dayton, NV
Burlington, WA
Brunswick, GA
Cheboygan, Ml
Deer Park, TX
Grand Junction, CO
Klamath Falls, OR
Newark, CA
Madison, MN
Sun Valley, CA

Ranking Score

1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1695
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774

169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168

GameNumber Prize
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4984-273
16-6161
191-563
272-12591
1034-301491
222-9700
210-541
8812-40643
160-11466
9046-11102
8727-6225
594-379
2542-781
11-132618
8890-4953
1619-38866
987-3201
1842-31070
931-20285
7914-32959
8812-30263
367-7951
2252-138
160-6569
8108-92620
737-4
8012-38904
253-56390
1499-11218
621-21881
18-78901
2365-2380
2060-25998
8812-1216642
8001-7864
157-34784
2243-47031
5562-4813
8408-4001
2313-24
8568-391155
2248-25408
8890-4953
11-232378
2240-1317
157-11116
2523-34469
300-19146
486-39159
1034-59043
8196-9306
621-12227
274-28013
10-1985192
8833-62058
8220-24913
241-1919
8041-10029
8746-42835
1034-194612

Entrant

Kittredge, Nicole M
Ranger, Doug
Allen, Jerry
Asencio, Scott
Shuttleworth, Michael Jr
Savage, Milton

Ng, Raymond Sr
Cainas, Juan Jr
Varley, Karl

Kolle, Brice

Mielkie, Jim
Wigley, Trent M
Krenz, Eric

Daniels, Cooper J
Voigt, Robert A
Lamphier, William
Goode, Donald
Starline, John
Jewett, Justin
Whitley, Thomas
Johnson, Neal E
Donald, Willie Jr
Harrison, Christopher
Gurney, Rick
Bedrosian, Aram
Turnbull, Shaun
Vargas, Jeffrey I
Dugas, Nick R
Thiessen, Caleb
Freeman, William
Fenwick, Ryan Hogg-
Marshall, Ronnie D
Brown, Eric

Matic, Dylan
McCoy, Johnathan
Hull, John

O Neill, Matthew
Sarkissian, Sean M
Joiner, Stephen
Fox, Bruce
Scheich, Steve R Jr
Arceneaux, Keith M
Voigt, Robert A
Fry, David
Jefferson, Richard
Towner, Benjamin A
Gaulke, Steve
Roybal, Timothy
Farrister, Emmett Jr
Moebs, Roy T
Hansen, Kris M
Smith, Jonathan
Richardson, Sylvia
Davis, Christopher
Benton, Brian E
Payne, Adam
Pereyra, Jerome
Doan, Dat
Kennedy, Tyrus
Wagner, Daniel

Hometown

St. Johnsbury, VT
Parowan, UT
Forney, TX

Sun Valley, NV
Livonia, Ml
Riverside, CA
Dublin, CA
Paramount, CA
Gold Canyon, AZ
Montgomery, TX
Kewaskum, WI
Bedford, IN
Osceola, WI
Grimes, IA
Fredericksburg, VA
Springville, NY
Baltimore, MD
Huber Heights, OH
Lenexa, KS
Albuquerque, NM
Phelan, CA

Mary Esther, FL
Texas City, TX
Tucson, AZ
Upland, CA

Fort Madison, 1A
Reno, NV

Salina, UT
Lincoln, NE
Robbins, IL
Tacoma, WA
Tonasket, WA
Lehi, UT
Lawndale, CA
Lawton, OK
Glendale, AZ
Plano, TX
Oviedo, FL

Lehi, UT

Cedar City, UT
Holly, Ml

Fort Worth, TX
Fredericksburg, VA
Bullhead City, AZ
College Station, TX
Henderson, NV
Wind Lake, WI
Aurora, CO
Berwyn, IL

Saint Clair, Ml
Centralia, WA
Griffith, IN
Compton, CA
Winter Haven, FL
Goodyear, AZ
Jacksonville, FL
Canoga Park, CA
Madera, CA
Dacula, GA

Troy, MI

Ranking Score

1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1774
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850

168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
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9046-11102
267-6041
19-84520
1896-75
8108-84128
2223-257
267-15977
8108-98077
4058-332
274-24587
8196-9306
18-93500
274-19888
716-5293
9713-51243
5617-2685
1047-6016
8568-434162
1245-1803
249-867
21-4729
1390-7200
6800-183
8108-105973
1264-346
8219-114320
8192-487
11-177552
8756-11912
2284-79
274-16429
2845-1483
4614-1606
303-836
8708-13764
2998-671
8196-9306
4644-163
621-12227
8606-2933
687-929
11-596029
8828-31597
11-114932
9459-11457
1830-5521
241-1919
8041-10029
1047-6016
682-141
1264-346
241-6398
9495-614
2226-3321
2229-4681
4219-9376
3724-486
5415-7752
175-8709
241-17762

Entrant

Kolle, Brice
Freese, Rick
Carlson, Zachary
Gerten, Michael
Valdez, Pete
Edmondson, Kevin
Alexander, Amor
Filger, Michelle L
Kruse, Mary
Ravaglia, Dominic
Hansen, Kris M
Reader, Charles
O Neal, Shane
Weberg, Nathan
Elder, Kevin G
Sacay, Jerid K
Konecny, Ryan
Mousseau, Justin
Condon, Kevin
Hu, Dana

Mayo, Jorden J
Wagner, Andrew
Kraft, Doug

Zagal, Jose
Peterson, Brandon
Gee, Jennifer
Guill, Tay

Smith, Jacob T
Rutledge, Amy R
Dantin, LeRoy W
Greene, Armmond
Herzog, Tammy
Mekosky, Phillip
Newman, Harold Il
Machado, Anthony IV
Jordan, Christina
Hansen, Kris M
Miller, Carla
Smith, Jonathan
Henkelmann, Jasen C
Beck, Jamie J
Schmitmeyer, Ben
Vargas, Felix
Lovejoy, Kodie
Hergenrader, Cody
Varn, Tony
Pereyra, Jerome
Doan, Dat
Konecny, Ryan
Huber, Christopher
Peterson, Brandon
Oliver, Jason
Pittman, Marvin Jr
Prum, Chum
Fournier, Trey lll
DeStasio, Mary
Pavka, Christina
Ball, Tracie A
Cmelik, Timothy
Van Etten, Daniel

Hometown

Montgomery, TX
La Verne, CA
Elkins, AR
Ottawa, OH
Thousand Palms, CA
Amarillo, TX
Azusa, CA
Canyon Lake, CA
Kalispell, MT
Harbor City, CA
Centralia, WA
Bereley, CA
Chico, CA
Omaha, NE
Dillsboro, IN
Kailua Kona, HlI
Shelbyville, Ml
Westland, Ml
Rochester, MN
Auburn, CA

San Diego, CA
Hardin, MT
Cedar City, UT
Caldwell, ID
Virginia, MN
Arvada, CO
Wayne, NE
Mokena, IL
Baird, TX
Palestine, TX
Newark, CA
Brentwood, CA
Baker City, OR
Fort Collins, CO
Hilmar, CA
Yulee, FL
Centralia, WA

St Helens, OR
Griffith, IN
Glencoe, MN
Story City, IA
Coldwater, OH
Sacramento, CA
Wakonda, SD
Grand Junction, CO
Uniontown, OH
Canoga Park, CA
Madera, CA
Shelbyville, Ml
Akron, |A
Virginia, MN
Santa Clarita, CA
Clarksdale, MS
Pflugerville, TX
China, TX

Fort Lauderdale, FL
Owosso, Ml

Las Vegas, NV
Sherwood, AR
Cumberland, RI

Ranking Score

1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850

167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
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160-6569
423-7086
2888-1462
8014-126528
3630-9411
5059-6408
6471-972
1868-7663
1034-94837
1993-238
2168-5156
4889-25773
8285-1887
2221-798
687-929
385-10501
274-6102
230-767
8552-60334
2321-15137
2354-17725
1117-855
5396-223
2160-118
2503-7153
8857-5354
11-343038
486-56397
1613-14
2096-11715
2262-50214
1760-187
8014-64909
8890-4655
8959-106553
2754-188
1994-1103
8041-9848
1368-2825
255-4587
5011-10250
6824-406
6589-6195
6979-80
6253-7865
2596-4629
348-45911
8220-35591
8408-4001
2160-118
2262-10067
8132-2138
2854-29603
1515-4687
4578-1954
1095-4293
1905-8984
461-442
8193-115108
8383-480

Entrant

Gurney, Rick

Cid, Stephen
Chester, Kimberly
Stuart-Calvillo, Kobe
Fleet, Shawnette
Bouanani, Tarra A
Bettasso, Anthony A
Piwowar, Alex
Brees, Dale E Jr
Sampson, Jerry
Winter, Christopher D
Woods, Mary
Graber, Anthony
Peterson, Stephen R
Beck, Jamie J
Varvaro, Angelo
Harmon, Derik
Ussery, Marie
Jones, James Jr
Baker, Johnny W llI
Motley, Stanley B
Richmond, Michael J
Walker, Mason
Schumacher, Derek J
Wenzel, Ken

Holter, Shawn M
Mazuroski, Michael F
Velasquez, Carlos G
Locastro, John T
Robinson, Melvin L
Caine, Robert
Friesz, Arnold Il
Manning, Edmund C
Jackson, Elester Jr
Soria, Roberto
Cook, Taneezia
Glidewell, Jonathan
Doan, Hieu

Larison, Erin

White, Dantaveous
Russell, Shellene
Linkous, Jordan A
Dreistadt, Randal
Vetter, Ethan R
Battistus, Donovan
Mansell, Brian
Williams, Mark W
Scott, Dustan M
Joiner, Stephen
Schumacher, Derek J
Brice, Dietrich
Grudzinski, Eddie
Hernandez, Christina
Reil, Bryan L

Brund, Sarah J
Tenis, Cody M
Hammye, John
Moore, Cory

Surat, Justin
Nummela, Robert J

Hometown

Tucson, AZ

Ewa Beach, HI
Hayward, CA

N Las Vegas, NV
Owings Mills, MD
Spokane, WA
Willoughby, OH
Vermilion, OH
Newport, Ml
Warm Springs, OR
Sioux Falls, SD
Plano, TX

Forest, OH

San Antonio, TX
Story City, IA
Brooksville, FL
los angeles, CA
Orland, CA

St Louis, MO
Erda, UT

Suffolk, VA
Howe, IN
Tuscaloosa, AL
Sioux Falls, SD
Savoy, IL
Puyallup, WA
Wake Forest, NC
Manhattan, IL
Auburn, NY
Winnsboro, SC
Missouri City, TX
ELGIN, ND
Pahrump, NV
Sierra Vista, AZ
Elmwood Park, IL
Jackson, TN
Klamath Falls, OR
Madera, CA
Savannah, MO
Phoenix, AZ
Bowie, MD
Blacksburg, VA
Penn, PA
Campbellsport, WI
Kearny, NJ
Cheyenne, WY
Germantown, MD
Jacksonville, FL
Lehi, UT

Sioux Falls, SD
Houston, TX
Lebanon, OR
San Bernardino, CA
Bellevue, NE
Enid, OK
Corunna, Ml
Toledo, OH

Twin Falls, ID
Phoenix, AZ
Moose Lake, MN

Ranking Score

1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926

167
167
167
167
167
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166

GameNumber Prize
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Entrant

9005-1967659 Hopkins, Katarina K

5033-22785
8225-25819
1430-398
8596-31418
8812-44041
6453-6134
5796-7180
1587-118
5517-94
6237-5435
2262-47932
8933-42327
9427-22928
969-285
8570-8341
9480-4201
1201-43
2364-6126
11-343038
1128-235
8677-32837
8069-39166
210-1883
5543-376
2450-81
11-778386
4826-2057
8108-97713
624-21377
4904-22433
3675-54888
274-23508
21-4729
8069-41101
285-9024
2875-15882
11-122573
513-358
9480-4412
8933-44009
274-8043
277-7091
2226-10595
1826-1386
1560-53244
1034-25743
8933-41073
9066-17255
6278-48
423-10275
5367-568
9938-33529
8175-61431
5588-4427
4284-233
418-2062
1121-13846
2582-2321
6990-97

Hemming, Ronald J
West, Travis
Thomason, Jared
Jensen, John
Aguilar, Gabriel
Stewart, Joshua R
Stanley, Damon
Clark, Philip W
Ward, Matthew
Chefalo, Josh
Rayngay, Jeffrey Z
Moore, Jaysohn
Cook, Matthew
Delacerda, James A
Juarez, Edward Jr
Waltrip, Ray

Klein, John
Peterson, Brandon
Mazuroski, Michael F
Burman, Justin
James, Robert
Little, Carla D

Senti, Herb C
Anderson, Malcolm L
DeCleene, Shawn J
Charyn, Ron

Cook, Alicia
Gregorio, Ramon D
Brown, Anthony
Clark, Casey

Walters-Wright, Sekeithia

Reed, Shawn
Mayo, Jorden J
Matson, Ben Jr
Addison, Thomas
Thaxton, Arlene
Reid, Tyler
Simmons, William T
Lane, Caleb
Northup, Jasmine
Jimeno, Porfirio Jr
Edmonds, Randall
Mullen, Troy D
Lindquist, Bruce
Raugust, Edwin
Dotson, Thomas Il
Cook, Kaitlyn
Flores, Michael A
Cowger, Brendon N
Sagucio, Jeffrey

Molina-Vergara, Erika

Allen, James
Krywcum, Michael
Neumann, James R
Brandow, Charlene
Huang, Tom
Rumrill, Derek
Fritsch, John
Childress, Duncan

Hometown

Patterson, CA
Bothell, WA

El Dorado, KS
Billings, MT
Midvale, UT
Paramount, CA
Lancaster, OH
Galveston, IN
Albuquerque, NM
Loveland, CO

Ft Mohave, AZ
Richmond, TX
Pasadena, CA
Newport News, VA
Natchez, LA
Santa Maria, CA
Redding, CA
Hutchinson, MN
Ocean Shores, WA
Wake Forest, NC
Aitkin, MN

San Diego, CA
Prescott Valley, AZ
San Ramon, CA
Smyrna, DE
Greenleaf, WI
Sausalito, CA
Chapel Hill, TN
Fontana, CA
Brownsburg, IN
Kingwood, TX
Eastpointe, Ml
Caldwell, ID

San Diego, CA
Auburn, WA
Camarillo, CA
Carson, CA
Hammond, IN
Carbondale, IL
Redding, CA
West Covina, CA
Carson, CA
Stockton, CA
Georgetown, TX
North Baltimore, OH
Las Vegas, NV
Southfield, Ml
Covina, CA

El Paso, TX
Hobbs, NM

Pearl City, HI
Gainesville, FL
Franklin, TN
Buffalo, NY
Denver, CO
Nassau, NY
Raleigh, NC
Huntersville, NC
Maple Grove, MN
Cody, WY

Ranking Score

1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
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9005-1968288
614-282
8825-54088
357-8471
2875-14134
4627-17606
9239-613
1279-295
8812-41438
9258-6922
241-11307
1663-39005
621-26436
9362-30761
8193-52351
8959-108414
1-247
8041-9848
5986-46381
8596-62153
8812-1216642
373-8592
16-25672
6260-1152
2376-8403
8972-2019
8576-19439
9427-27433
213-10254
9276-3912
8219-114320
621-21496
8584-74799
5495-405
2168-4182
2874-519
8959-108414
2178-202
948-16264
8127-5284
486-29533
8108-105983
1868-7665
10-618400
999-1826
1088-1794
7368-4462
8048-69211
286-39
8219-82171
8890-4655
5619-226
5986-18733
9066-17017
11-778386
11-91358
6862-29
2055-5516
8947-54974
7357-86

Entrant

Tran, The

Harris, Levi
Tompary, Jonathan
Fernandez, Gustavo
Meninga, Sheri
Morris, Samantha
Sbravati, Anthony
Hubbard, Jeff
Berg, Jerred E
Epps, Al A

Julian, Tyrone
Palazzola, Sal
Roberts, Melvin D
McGowan, William Il
Riley, Surron Jr
Lee, Kellen D
Dong, Danny
Doan, Hieu

Suma, Jeffrey Jr
Barker, Cody P
Matic, Dylan
Mincks, Villachai
Maddox, Justin E
Kline, David
Lammi, Skilur
Saviano, John R
Slama, Wyatt
Paige, Christopher
Nish, Andrew L
Ott, Carl

Gee, Jennifer
Starkey, Ken
McCray, Anthony
Murata, Tamlyn
Newcomb, Sean
Criswell, Michelle
Lee, Kellen D
Fellbaum, Donald G
Ledford, James
Lee, Michael
Regula, Ronald
Bolduc, LeRoy
Temple, Michael S
Karabel, Abraham
Gauthier, Glen R
Stafford, Barry
Oldenburg, William
Bochenski, Michael
Ruffner, Brian
Hillis, Jerry
Jackson, Elester Jr
Pankowski, Danny
Harrison, Stefan E
Reddock, Keith
Charyn, Ron

Van Camp, Fred C V
Smith, Cole T
Brimmer, Brian
Hayes, Kenneth R Jr
Meadows, Ashley L

Hometown

El Sobrante, CA
Lafayette, IN

Des Plaines, IL
Spring Hill, FL
Norwalk, CA
Vancouver, WA
Greenville, MS
Minnesota City, MN
Yorba Linda, CA
Prescott, AZ

Los Angeles, CA
Bayside, NY
Glenwood, IL
Avon, NC
Chandler, AZ
Chicago, IL
Woodhaven, NY
Madera, CA

Lake Orion, Ml
West Valley City, UT
Lawndale, CA
Pensacola, FL
HALETHORPE, MD
Hamilton, NJ
Bremerton, WA
Hermon, ME
Rapid City, SD
Vail, AZ
Lancaster, CA
Bend, OR

Arvada, CO
Griffith, IN
Missouri City, TX
Daly City, CA
Sioux Falls, SD
Long Beach, CA
Chicago, IL
Webster, SD
Louisville, KY
Corpus Christi, TX
Addison, IL
Wildomar, CA
Vermilion, OH
Concord, CA
Southampton, MA
Muskegon, Ml
Gaylord, Ml
Milwaukie, OR
Exeter, CA
Broomfield, CO
Sierra Vista, AZ
Plymouth, ID
Garden City, MI
Queens Creek, AZ
Sausalito, CA
Tacoma, WA
College Place, WA
Park City, KS
Brooklyn, NY
Coldwater, OH

Ranking Score

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2057
2057
2057
2057
2057
2057
2057
2057
2057
2057
2057
2057
2057
2057
2057
2057
2057
2057
2057
2057
2057
2057
2057
2057
2057
2057
2057
2057
2057
2057
2057
2057
2057
2057
2057
2057
2057
2057
2057
2057
2057
2057
2057
2057

165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164

GameNumber Prize

PRPPRPPRPPRPPRPPPOOOWOWWWWWWWOWOWNDNDNNDNDNNNNNNDNNNNNNDNNMNNNDNNNNNNNERPRPRPPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRER®



2023 USBC Open Championships - Standard Doubles Side Pots
Printed: 7/29/2023 2:07:51 PM

Page: 36

Estimated Places Paid: 149

NationallD

8688-34527
8108-104399
321-851
8048-57129
8443-2902
8048-69211
8570-8442
370-2082
8756-11912
6658-120
359-5181
9245-11398
265-11574
6862-29
2228-682
19-8367
1663-28951
4218-16372
8769-9403
5989-9901
1118-2334
1034-138617
987-33664
2006-19295
6205-348
2284-79
372-1917
7368-1446
2262-41490
8069-37195
3006-15327
2024-2677
6658-120
4826-2057
8828-46086
486-54125
10-362977
2243-47031
5495-29670
1584-30853
8729-765
266-5981
6684-244
274-21652
9442-3995
486-42614
8732-3687
9024-130280
5617-3607
621-21496
267-7473
9043-1492
1034-94837
2501-56
251-1908
1594-2170
1675-48786
9448-8642
160-15289
486-54125

Entrant

Lozano, Danny
Kho, Sayer

Keller, Robert
Gray, Melissa
Ohler, Dustin J
Bochenski, Michael
Jones, Danielle
Earls, Rick
Rutledge, Amy R
Shattuck, Cory M
Whitney, George
Hall, Corey F
Hamilton, Darren
Smith, Cole T
Land, Samuel M
Veneracion, Tyler K
Noel, Ceddy
DeVries, Michele
Reclosado, Ralf
Hartman, Shelby
Orr, Jerry
Dickerson, Michael
Kidwell, Charles
Deming, Jason W
Dunkle, Kelsey
Dantin, LeRoy W
Domske, Christopher M
King, Thomas
Mitchell, Doug
Thiery, Ron C
Acosta, Gisela
Vaccaro, Christopher M
Shattuck, Cory M
Cook, Alicia

Hurt, Richard W Jr
Santa, Jose A Jr
O Neal, Scott

O Neill, Matthew
Robertson, Ben
Shute, Michael
Caton, Patrick
Mitchell, Ken E
Scantland, Briley
Culpepper, Jacob
Hedberg, Joe J
Abreu, Gabriel
Morrison, Frank
Boney, Joshua
Ortiz, Christalynn
Starkey, Ken
Cruz, Samuel
Burkleo, Nick
Brees, Dale E Jr
Rayome, Gregory
Brodie, James
Robertson, Mike
Donahue, Thomas
Drabick, Justin
Leichter, Morris
Santa, Jose A Jr

Hometown

San Antonio, TX
Fontana, CA
Colorado City, CO
Hillsboro, OR
Elizabeth City, NC
Milwaukie, OR
Santa Maria, CA
Chesapeake, OH
Baird, TX
Aurora, CO
Orange Park, FL
Tillamook, OR
Santee, CA
College Place, WA
Croshy, TX
Irvine, CA
Brooklyn, NY
Port Murray, NJ
Daly City, CA
Byron, Ml
Kalkaska, Ml
Detroit, Ml
Baltimore, MD
Beaverton, OR
Lincoln, NE
Palestine, TX
Zephyrhills, FL
Noblesville, IN
Fort Worth, TX
Auburn, WA
Orlando, FL
Macungie, PA
Aurora, CO
Chapel Hill, TN
Elk Grove, CA
Chicago, IL
Chico, CA
Plano, TX
Lemoore, CA
Elmer, NJ
Moore, OK

San Francisco, CA
Cookeville, TN
Lakewood, CA
Huron, OH

Las Vegas, NV
Odessa, TX

San Diego, CA
Henderson, NV
Griffith, IN
Ontario, CA
Madison, MN
Newport, Ml
Allenton, WI
Escalon, CA
Abilene, TX
Rochester, NY
Cornwall, NY
Tucson, AZ
Chicago, IL

Ranking Score

2057
2057
2057
2057
2057
2057
2057
2057
2057
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110

164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163

GameNumber Prize
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274-6102
6834-4264
2399-10962
9345-4540
1383-3329
8399-6027
624-30750
1698-11743
1451-421
9141-13377
1368-2825
9005-24236
267-7473
4348-989
6104-276
6933-714
3066-2403
1839-849
191-563
486-72215
8828-31597
1034-325519
486-38375
461-104
8851-19521
8611-76282
1708-3924
8857-8370
253-48010
9406-1987
9141-20812
1211-16609
2523-25673
9411-5353
1876-5611
8736-2063
5490-1632
1390-1849
8688-53226
1587-118
346-7357
9381-1632
2055-5516
5466-1343
2557-2694
6161-88
8828-41511
157-21360
17-84218
2468-3917
1034-272042
150-16096
9229-44064
9440-41012
5466-9962
9362-29817
8108-103204
8223-87161
9017-3386
5099-3

Entrant

Harmon, Derik
Green, Brandon
Robinson, Jeffrey B
Cole, Sheridan
Flanagan, Michael
McCleery, Alyssa
Wilson, David K Jr
Redman, David
Ensign, Jesse L
Kyle, Joel

Larison, Erin
Natividad, Caroline
Cruz, Samuel
Steiner, Karen A
Purvis, Timothy M
Hintz, James
Johnson, Cora
Schlater, Justin
Allen, Jerry

Davis, Charles Il
Vargas, Felix
Peake, Daryel
Maize, Michael A
Gentry, Randy
McGhee, Britton
Schmoll, Nicole
Carelock, Shane
Wong, Philip
Camba, Alvin R
Rieb, Joel

Mayes, James
Erickson, Perry
Hoehnen, Stephen
Kelly, Kaitlyn
Keller, Ryan T
Moses, Kelvin L
Medina, Carolyn F
Martinez, Michael
Holloway, Kirk Jr
Clark, Philip W
Bey, Shawn
Sherman, Jamie A
Brimmer, Brian
Doan, Jered
Atkinson, Tyler
Kadrmas, Derik
Matsumoto, Yuki
Morrill, Gary R Jr
Estay, Paolo P
Kulwicki, Brian
Taylor, Thomas
Meyer, Eric
Borillo, Romeo Jr
Mitchell, Daniel
Brooks, William H
Allweil, Benjamin
Ford, Josh

Wells, Darryl
Brennan, Kevin D
Hulberg, Leandra

Page: 37

Hometown

los angeles, CA
Arlington, VA
Mansfield, TX
Prudenville, Ml
Ogden, UT
Lubbock, TX
Indianapolis, IN
Bronx, NY
Scottsbluff, NE
Oceanside, CA
Savannah, MO
Fremont, CA
Ontario, CA
Fort Mill, SC
Flora, MS
Cudahy, WI

Mc Calla, AL
Jamestown, OH
Forney, TX
Hazel Crest, IL
Sacramento, CA
Farmington Hills, Ml
Des Plaines, IL
Twin Falls, ID
Odessa, FL
Rochester, MN
Monroe, NC
Quincy, MA

La Habra, CA
Sterling, CO
Escondido, CA
Pillager, MN
Sussex, WI
Magalia, CA
Wellington, OH
Grifton, NC

29 Palms, CA
Billings, MT
Laurel, MD
Albuquerque, NM
Bear, DE

Cedar City, UT
Park City, KS
Riverside, CA
Sheboygan, WI
Kalispell, MT
Sacramento, CA
Phoenix, AZ
DALY CITY, CA
Milwaukee, WI
Wolverine Lk, Ml
San Tan Valley, AZ
Arcadia, CA
Dayton, OH
Apple Valley, CA
Raleigh, NC
Riverside, CA
Minneapolis, MN
Midland, OR
Arcadia, WI

Ranking Score

2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2110
2173
2173
2173
2173
2173
2173
2173
2173
2173
2173
2173
2173
2173
2173
2173
2173
2173
2173
2173
2173
2173
2173
2173
2173
2173
2173
2173
2173
2173
2173
2173
2173
2173
2173
2173
2173
2173
2173
2173
2173
2173
2173
2173
2173
2173
2173
2173
2173

163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162

GameNumber Prize
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5576-1173
9938-33529
5865-285
8889-36999
2790-537
2584-1378
1876-5611
6260-2047
9356-7774
8890-3994
348-12602
210-11462
1034-25743
5581-4450
1279-295
1515-701
8769-11429
8285-1786
2849-2361
411-168
1640-2790
6866-220
9229-42744
285-2494
1993-238
8108-78811
266-5440
2365-2380
614-282
2262-46810
8833-64796
8219-96782
2600-388
22-7842
8001-9392
8812-41764
1864-4651
2523-25072
2243-42606
8012-10891
7914-28778
2248-25408
1898-347
472-1000
1866-1003
2899-24260
8129-4412
1369-8767
9229-50681
4219-9376
8118-4317
10-1983374
2754-188
285-1206
8857-8867
9395-25786
2357-5396
1034-314410
9355-26702
1842-15834

Entrant

Bryant, Leighton Jr
Allen, James
Stalkfleet, Hannah
Leto, Charles Jr
Thiel, Beverly
Zehren, Jamie
Keller, Ryan T
Deluise, Gregory
Robinson, Sean
Bryan, Joseph
Carter, Chuck C Jr
Finkes, Garrison A
Dotson, Thomas Il
Reuille, Alex
Hubbard, Jeff
Kaiser, Larry Jr
Fong, Matt K
Wallette, Neil

Hall, Samantha
Phillips, Eric
Peets, Todd Jr
Schaneman, Marcus
Reyes, Nemie
Bolling, Dennis
Sampson, Jerry
Merle, Frank
Abendroth, Roy
Marshall, Ronnie D
Harris, Levi
McCordic, Michael
Ong, Wesley

Cole, Michael S
Bechaver, Justin
Espiritu, Ronnie
Simmons, Patrick J
Clayton, Renai V
Schein, John

Kidd, Robert
Lewis, Deryck
Dayton, Cindy
Johnson, Cody
Arceneaux, Keith M
Dowd, Rick
Strang, Josh
Newkirk, Michael
Clark, Janet
Bower, Michael E
Smock, Kevin
Frazier, Joshua
DeStasio, Mary
Bundy, Jerry
Wheaton, Penny L
Cook, Taneezia
Guadarrama, Manuel
Piekarz, Alexander
Rodney, Keenan
Waldron, Theodore
Orsette, Antony T
Ferris, Robert H
Hoelscher, John Sr

Hometown

Bradenton, FL
Franklin, TN
Muscatine, |A
Fishers, IN

Sierra Vista, AZ
Campbellsport, WI
Wellington, OH
Hazlet, NJ
Marysville, CA
Sierra Vista, AZ
Davidsonville, MD
Fremont, CA
Southfield, Ml
Zephyrhills, FL
Minnesota City, MN
Omaha, NE
Pacifica, CA
Miles City, MT
Oceanside, CA
Milledgeville, GA
Fulton, NY
Sunnyside, WA
Los Angeles, CA
Oxnard, CA
Warm Springs, OR
29 Palms, CA
San Francisco, CA
Tonasket, WA
Lafayette, IN
Alvin, TX
Phoenix, AZ
Thornton, CO
Kearns, UT
Yucaipa, CA
Killeen, TX

El Segundo, CA
Painesville, OH
Plainfield, IL
Celina, TX

Reno, NV
Heyburn, ID

Fort Worth, TX
Lisbon, OH

Loves Park, IL
Cocoa, FL
Arcadia, CA

El Prado, NM

St Louis, MO
Northridge, CA
Fort Lauderdale, FL
St George, UT
Hephzibah, GA
Jackson, TN
Oxnard, CA
Riverview, FL
Matawan, NJ
Henrico, VA
Dearborn, Ml
Palo Alto, CA
Kettering, OH

Ranking Score

2173
2173
2173
2173
2173
2173
2173
2173
2173
2173
2173
2232
2232
2232
2232
2232
2232
2232
2232
2232
2232
2232
2232
2232
2232
2232
2232
2232
2232
2232
2232
2232
2232
2232
2232
2232
2232
2232
2232
2232
2232
2232
2232
2232
2232
2232
2232
2232
2232
2232
2232
2232
2232
2232
2232
2232
2232
2232
2232
2232

162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161

GameNumber Prize
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Estimated Places Paid: 149

NationallD

265-3857
1583-5732
2542-781
9442-4039
8173-7806
567-1082
2262-50214
1095-4293
1566-4439
9411-5353
367-7951
9459-7298
8959-106553
995-968
8857-8867
267-15793
8048-69366
8593-4862
1431-149
8108-99672
251-1908
8259-40931
8778-41163
5619-226
2248-11714
8746-54469
11-108963
9479-174
2023-5907
462